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2013 St. Louis YMCA District Championships - 3/2/2013 to 3/3/2013

2013 St Louis YMCA District Championships, Sanction #: MV-13-35A

Results - East Pool - Boys
 
#2  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free
STL DIST REC: 1:54.40 2010D Austin L Beccue

YNAT1:45.69

AREA2:18.29

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TCAY-OZ 12Daniel, Matthew S1 1:55.28 qAREA

26.30 29.50 29.1030.38

YOSI-OZ 12Gibbs, Max R2 2:01.53 qAREA

27.88 31.25 30.2932.11

RLAY-OZ 12Junker, Cole J3 2:02.77 qAREA

27.39 31.34 32.0731.97

RLAY-OZ 11Braden, Hunter A4 2:07.83 qAREA

28.46 32.39 32.5234.46

TCAY-OZ 12Seger, Adam D5 2:09.34 qAREA

29.17 33.17 32.8534.15

TCAY-OZ 11Akal, Caden W6 2:09.63 qAREA

29.65 32.99 32.5634.43

YOFM-OZ 11Scheuermann, Noah7 2:09.70 qAREA

28.80 33.35 33.2934.26

SCCY-OZ 12Porter, Samuel E8 2:13.16 qAREA

28.97 33.60 34.8535.74

YOSI-OZ 12Hostetler, Mathias J9 2:14.46 qAREA

28.69 33.26 35.9736.54

EDWY-OZ 12Olson, Jonny R10 2:16.14 qAREA

30.35 34.93 34.7436.12

EDWY-OZ 12Peterson, Graham E11 2:16.64 qAREA

31.07 34.93 34.8435.80

EDWY-OZ 11May, Noah T12 2:16.78 qAREA

31.79 34.79 34.6535.55

EDWY-OZ 12Kohlbrecher, Gavin E13 2:18.16 qAREA

31.59 35.42 34.3536.80

EDWY-OZ 12Yanchunas, Alexander D14 2:26.31 q

13.05 19.33 1:15.5538.38

KWBY 12Boucher, Peter15 2:28.70 q

33.92 37.31 37.8239.65

EDWY-OZ 11Doyle, Mathiew R16 2:31.35 q

32.80 38.07 39.3541.13

EDWY-OZ 12Burge, Jackson R17 2:32.31

32.00 38.32 39.5642.43

TCAY-OZ 12Milnor, Reed R18 2:32.85

34.12 39.22 37.8341.68

FRAY 11Haas, Caleb19 2:41.15

34.83 39.97 43.3642.99

TCAY-OZ 11Kaufmann, Avery R20 2:48.28

34.78 42.66 43.2847.56

EJFY-OZ 11Jelliss, Andrew J21 2:50.61

36.36 42.68 46.0945.48

WWFY 11Vasishta, Pranav22 2:50.75

37.80 45.18 42.5845.19

WCFY-OZ 12McAuliffe, Tim23 2:54.54

38.28 44.00 1:32.26

TCAY-OZ 11Whitten, Alex T24 2:56.40

45.14

KWBY 11Kotthoff, Dan25 3:00.28

38.61 46.91 45.1749.59

EDWY-OZ 12Panahshahi, Aydin26 3:01.16

38.56 46.22 46.9449.44

JCAY-MV 11Cross, Bryant D27 3:05.48

48.00

HHST-OZ 11Ague, Travis L28 3:10.47

39.23 49.35 51.1050.79

WWFY 12Kirtley, Jimmie29 3:10.48

43.87 48.37 1:38.24

 
#4  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free
STL DIST REC: 1:46.03 2010D Zachary R Rogers

YNAT1:45.69

AREA2:05.29

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TCAY-OZ 13Akal, Cole L1 1:55.87 qAREA

26.47 28.86 29.9230.62

SCCY-OZ 14Burke, Colin2 1:58.33 qAREA

27.15 29.16 31.0031.02

EDWY-OZ 14Kohlbrecher, Gunnar L3 1:58.61 qAREA

25.85 30.15 31.0231.59

YOSI-OZ 14Vincent, Avery A4 2:05.43 q

27.90 31.30 33.0533.18

EDWY-OZ 13Baggette, Brian M5 2:05.55 q

27.55 31.80 32.5333.67

EDWY-OZ 14Johnson, Michael D6 2:06.32 q

29.11 31.99 32.1133.11

EDWY-OZ 13Sholl, Spencer P7 2:09.19 q

28.92 32.72 33.6633.89

TCAY-OZ 13Cook, Alex A8 2:12.62 q

29.84 33.53 34.0135.24

HHST-OZ 13Lewton, Nathan R9 2:19.50 q

30.91 36.17 35.3237.10

HHST-OZ 14Lemon, Duncan10 2:20.62 q

31.22 35.63 36.1037.67

TCAY-OZ 14Mangrum, Scott S11 2:21.43 q

30.28 35.78 37.6737.70

MEXY-MV 13Bell, Jacob J12 2:22.04 q

29.82 35.40 38.3338.49

YOFM-OZ 14Schmitz, Marshall C13 2:24.82 q

30.24 36.10 38.3340.15

CRCY-OZ 13Rutledge-Jukes, Heath D14 2:30.36 q

35.22 38.35 37.6139.18

FRAY 14Kuseliauskas, Coleman15 2:32.38 q

30.47 35.14 46.1440.63

WWFY 13Gustafson, Keegan16 2:32.92 q

32.90 38.34 40.3541.33

EJFY-OZ 13Noble, Erik17 2:32.97

30.12 36.22 45.0041.63

TCAY-OZ 14Loveland, Ty N18 2:36.75

34.11 39.23 41.0442.37

WCFY-OZ 14Regan, Tommy19 2:39.50

34.32 39.08 1:26.10

LEB 13Peebles, Jack20 2:40.52

34.77 41.52 41.2942.94

SCTY-OZ 13Mueller, Ben21 2:40.96

36.68 41.00 40.1643.12

TCAY-OZ 13Boyd, Daniel E22 3:12.82

1:27.69 48.33

 
#6  Boys 15-21 200 Yard Free
STL DIST REC: 1:43.02 2012D Alex C Keller

YNAT1:45.69

AREA2:05.29

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CRCY-OZ 18Keller, Alex C1 1:43.60 qYNAT

24.00 26.23 26.4826.89

EDWY-OZ 18Roberts, Nick M2 1:47.26 qAREA

24.55 26.91 27.8727.93

EDWY-OZ 16Roberts, Rick T3 1:47.90 qAREA

24.97 27.60 27.5027.83

CRCY-OZ 15Keller, Peter C4 1:48.80 qAREA

25.52 27.78 27.4128.09

TCAY-OZ 15Kaufmann, Addison R5 1:48.84 qAREA

25.45 28.24 26.7628.39

EDWY-OZ 15Gremaud, Jacob S6 1:49.36 qAREA

25.04 27.32 28.7728.23

YOSI-OZ 16Berthe, Thomas M7 1:51.54 qAREA

25.40 28.28 28.5829.28

EDWY-OZ 16McPherson, Bryan A8 1:53.45 qAREA

25.83 28.36 29.4529.81

YOSI-OZ 15Chapman, Luke W9 1:56.12 qAREA

25.98 29.88 29.8130.45

RLAY-OZ 15Henne, Ian J10 1:58.84 qAREA

26.54 29.67 31.6630.97

SCCY-OZ 15Stiebel, Cameron11 2:01.67 qAREA

27.61 30.67 31.3032.09

SCCY-OZ 16Pollack, Alex D12 2:05.95 q

27.25 31.03 34.2233.45

TCAY-OZ 16Vest, Luke13 2:07.30 q

28.03 31.75 33.8133.71

CATY 16Mansfield, Will14 2:09.73 q

28.83 30.58 35.6834.64

WCFY-OZ 15Summers, Jake15 2:12.87 q

29.64 33.42 34.5235.29

CATY 15Stearns, Gabe16 2:15.24 q

1:02.27 1:12.97

HHST-OZ 15Bachman, Paul A17 2:21.43

30.90 35.59 37.4537.49

TCAY-OZ 16Wilson, Tanner B18 2:27.36

31.49 37.17 38.7639.94

SCCY-OZ 18Foster, Dustin R19 2:39.67

36.23 40.77 41.0841.59

TCAY-OZ 16Musket, Isaac W20 2:40.37

31.76 40.26 44.4043.95

LEB 16Stowe, Bret21 2:46.36

33.23 40.65 46.3346.15
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2013 St. Louis YMCA District Championships - 3/2/2013 to 3/3/2013

2013 St Louis YMCA District Championships, Sanction #: MV-13-35A

Results - East Pool - Boys
 
#8  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay
STL DIST REC: 1:10.00 1986D St. Charles County

AREA1:38.89

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AKWBY1 1:23.85 qAREA

Hankinson, Cameron 8 Bauer, Adam 8

Travers, Sam 8 Hogan, Peter 7

46.37 37.48

AEDWY-OZ2 1:24.26 qAREA

Werts, Benjamin E 7 Oertle, Logan R 8

LeVasseur, Peyton A 7 Demchenko, Paolo A 7

47.52 36.74

AEJFY-OZ3 1:24.96 qAREA

Patil, Anshul 8 Fang, Jared C 8

Yoon, Raymond J 8 Mauck, Nick 8

46.60 38.36

ACRCY-OZ4 1:26.72 qAREA

Stroud, Jairen M 7 Bandy, Alek H 7

Gregg, Brogan E 8 Bandy, Logan M 7

47.85 38.87

ARLAY-OZ5 1:27.92 qAREA

Stubblefield, Hudson B 8 McKinney, Ian M 8

Konkel, Karsen 7 Minor, Grant M 8

49.81 38.11

ATCAY-OZ6 1:33.61 qAREA

Schwegel, Luke D 8 Moore, Danyn R 7

Kotzamanis, Christian J 7 Wooten, Zachary J 7

48.32 45.29

AMEXY-MV7 1:37.33 qAREA

Caton, Colby 7 Rowe, Jake 8

Love, Landon 7 Mertens, Ethan 7

AWCFY-OZ8 1:40.72 q

Judkins, Matthew 7 Earlywine, Nolan 7

Wistuba, Tristan 7 Ransin, Andrew 8

ASCCY-OZ9 1:40.97 q

Williamson, Zachary M 7 Clark, Dylan J 7

Schroeder, Brendan R 8 Allen, Preston I 7

59.34 41.63

BEDWY-OZ10 1:44.60 q

Schlechte, Ryan E 7 Delacruz, Javier D 8

Hurley, Spencer T 8 Thoman, Zachary J 6

54.15 50.45

AFRAY11 1:54.93 q

Moreland, Austin 7 Posinski, Zachary 7

Allmeroth, Jack 8 Rio, Gabriel 8

1:05.06 49.87

AYOSI-OZ--- DQ

Valentine, Nathan C 8 Stooke, Michael J 7

Foster, Benjamin C 8 Mirly, Noah H 6

45.64 39.12

BEJFY-OZ--- DQ

Magnuson, Caden 8 Hindrichs, Ian 7

Tatikonda, Rohan 8 Shipman, Brennan 6

1:00.49 53.04

 
#10  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay
STL DIST REC: 2:12.52 1988D Jacksonville

AREA2:48.79

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ATCAY-OZ1 2:14.81 qAREA

Clancy, Noah B 10 Roth, Jake T 10

Roberts, Will R 10 Moehn, Patrick M 10

32.31 37.64 32.4032.46

ACRCY-OZ2 2:21.46 qAREA

Edwards, Drew G 9 Rutledge-Jukes, Keegan I 9

Lybarger, Haddon M 9 Cole, Caden A 10

36.17 41.00 30.6833.61

AEDWY-OZ3 2:27.39 qAREA

Scharff, Cooper J 9 Cain, Noah T 10

Knox, Colin S 9 LeVasseur, Preston S 10

35.38 42.93 31.2937.79

BEDWY-OZ4 2:32.81 qAREA

Walter, Benjamin T 10 Herrera, Daniel E 10

Stephens, Trey M 10 Oertle, McLain T 10

37.81 45.20 32.7037.10

BTCAY-OZ5 2:38.59 qAREA

Moore, Dylan D 10 Dugan, Wesley 10

Daniel, Luke 9 Criter, Jack A 9

44.17 45.84 33.2735.31

AYOSI-OZ6 2:47.93 qAREA

Stooke, Matthew J 9 Peterson, Jack H 9

Gagen, William P 10 King, John P 10

41.46 46.20 36.1644.11

AEJFY-OZ7 2:51.36 q

Shapshovich, Michael 10 Kalamkar, Athy 9

Stemler, Zane M 10 Hanrahan, Brendan J 9

34.8135.44

ALEB8 2:54.31 q

Williams, Quinn 10 Dickinson, Luke 10

Stankus, Nathan 9 Long, Noah 9

47.22 42.23 38.5046.36

AKWBY9 3:00.59 q

Munger, Caleb 9 Roth, Benjamin 10

Miller, Alec 9 Hogan, Daniel 9

47.89 44.93 42.2745.50

AWCFY-OZ10 3:04.41 q

Leblanc, Nicholas 10 Wheeler, Cody 10

Ransin, John C 10 Wehling, Benjamin 8

51.61 46.15 38.1348.52

AFRAY11 3:10.03 q

Little, Noah 10 Wamsley, Matthew 9

Kluesner, Ryan 10 Kauffeld, Mason 10

49.18 51.91 39.0349.91

ASCCY-OZ12 3:28.44 q

Griesenauer, Jacob M 10 Allen, Carter S 10

Scanlan, Maxwell J 10 Rose, Jimmy L 9

54.97 1:12.36 46.0335.08

 
#12  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay
STL DIST REC: 1:58.61 2011D Edwardsville YMCA Breakers

A Beam, C Weber, B Thomae, T Morris

YNAT1:40.99

AREA2:26.39

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ARLAY-OZ1 2:04.12 qAREA

Roberts, Andrew J 12 Junker, Cole J 12

Braden, Hunter A 11 Hirte, Steven B 9

28.01 32.07 34.3429.70

ATCAY-OZ2 2:04.59 qAREA

Akal, Caden W 11 Seger, Adam D 12

Daniel, Matthew S 12 Kotzamanis, Nicholas A 11

34.56 33.35 29.6627.02

AJCAY-MV3 2:07.62 qAREA

Morgan, Will A 12 Huston, Mitchell Jr D 12

Wieberg, William 12 Ahmed, Amr D 12

30.85 30.24 33.7732.76

AEDWY-OZ4 2:10.15 qAREA

Kohlbrecher, Gavin E 12 Pan, Jason 12

Olson, Jonny R 12 Peterson, Graham E 12

32.61 37.27 28.9531.32

AYOFM-OZ5 2:15.83 qAREA

Neveau, Tommy A 12 Scheuermann, Noah 11

Elkins, Ryan 12 McElfresh, Kevin 11

33.34 39.10 33.6429.75

AYOSI-OZ6 2:20.47 qAREA

Meyer, Michael E 11 Berthe, Andrew M 12

Smith, Hunter K 12 Murphy, Patrick W 12

33.52 42.03 27.7537.17

AMEXY-MV7 2:21.61 qAREA

Prince, Ryan 12 Hibbs, Drew 9

Huemann, Matthew 10 Love, Taylen 11

33.46 48.06 30.6529.44

BEDWY-OZ8 2:24.22 qAREA

Schmidt, Nicholas A 12 Doyle, Mathiew R 11

May, Noah T 11 Clemmer, Clayton R 11

37.92 45.11 30.4730.72

AWCFY-OZ9 2:32.01 q

Gavin, Kazu 12 McAuliffe, Tim 12

Roman, Daniel 12 Nagy, Benjamin 12

35.37 46.43 33.0537.16

BTCAY-OZ10 2:38.59 q

Yoswig, Seth 12 Kaufmann, Avery R 11

Nagel, Peyton S 12 Whitten, Alex T 11

39.18 45.12 34.2040.09

AEJFY-OZ11 2:39.98 q

Kaw, Ayush 12 Chen, Lenny 11

Jelliss, Andrew J 11 Karmarkar, Suraj 11

40.36 41.52 34.3943.71

BJCAY-MV12 3:07.19 q

Boyd, Nate 10 Carrender, Chase T 10

Ahmed, Bassil D 9 Wang, Michael J 12

56.24 46.72 1:24.23
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2013 St. Louis YMCA District Championships - 3/2/2013 to 3/3/2013

2013 St Louis YMCA District Championships, Sanction #: MV-13-35A

Results - East Pool - Boys
Preliminaries ...   (#12  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay)

ASCTY-OZ13 3:33.63 q

Adams, Alondo 11 Kippenberger, Joshua 11

Johnson, Daniel 11 Selligman, Galen 12

1:02.29 25.49

AHHST-OZ--- DQ

Ague, Travis L 11 Smith, Mason L 12

Tarvin, Ian K 11 Sawyer, Noah L 12

40.96 15.78 1:08.6222.52

ASCCY-OZ--- DQ

Blake, Turner L 11 Story, Nicholas N 10

Lofton, Corbin R 11 Reilmann, Grant M 11

45.15 59.10 1:14.21

 
#14  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay
STL DIST REC: 1:45.97 2011D YOSI Seals Swim Team

S Workman, P Hesse, A BECCUE, T Berthe

YNAT1:40.99

AREA2:12.29

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AHHST-OZ1 1:51.33 qAREA

Lewton, Nathan R 13 Behl, Dylan T 14

Bush, Tyler A 14 Gieseke, 'lliot T 14

33.35 28.40 22.7926.79

ATCAY-OZ2 1:57.18 qAREA

Trice, Bryan L 13 Napp, Aiden A 13

Akal, Cole L 13 Cook, Alex A 13

30.31 31.26 26.6029.01

AYOSI-OZ3 1:59.31 qAREA

Theiss, Logan P 13 Berthe, Jason M 14

Guskey, Janislov M 13 Vincent, Avery A 14

28.02 35.35 25.2930.65

AKWBY4 2:02.84 qAREA

Shengelia, David 13 Imiolek, Matthew 14

Hankinson, Jared 14 Hogan, Michael 13

29.20 33.35 26.3633.93

AEDWY-OZ5 2:04.38 qAREA

Johnson, Michael D 14 Baggette, Brian M 13

Oconnor, Vinnie J 13 Sholl, Spencer P 13

32.14 34.08 27.7330.43

ARLAY-OZ6 2:13.15 q

Laws, Quinn T 14 Kueker, Noah I 13

Zuck, Chris M 13 Korbar, Aaron S 13

35.23 38.59 27.6431.69

ACATY7 2:22.21 q

Williams, Payton 12 Huelat, Kellan 14

Jones, Mason 14 Jones, Dylan 13

33.36 39.51 35.2634.08

BEDWY-OZ8 2:26.87 q

Kusmierczak, Alan J 13 Brown, Robert D 13

Lombardi, Benjamin P 13 Sampson, Quest J 13

34.47 51.34 30.3930.67

BTCAY-OZ9 2:27.07 q

Loveland, Ty N 14 Grassle, Noah B 13

St. John, Stephen 14 Boyd, Daniel E 13

36.81 41.66 1:08.60

ASCTY-OZ10 2:27.32 q

Cook, Lucas 13 Espy, Sam 13

Graf, Josef 12 Mueller, Ben 13

34.35 40.78 27.6944.50

ALEB11 2:35.29 q

Price, Jason 14 Moore, Cameron 11

Moore, Kyle 12 Peebles, Jack 13

44.25 36.09 37.5437.41

AEJFY-OZ12 2:38.98 q

McCormick, Jarred P 12 Boara, Mihir 13

Shapshovich, David 11 Noble, Erik 13

40.92 52.20 28.1437.72

AFRAY13 2:47.20 q

Haas, Caleb 11 Allmeroth, Drew 13

Allmeroth, Porter 12 Maldonado, Zach 13

41.98 49.06 31.3244.84

ACRCY-OZ--- DQ

Rutledge-Jukes, Heath D 13 Burgan, Anthony A 13

Bean, Marcus H 14 McElhose, Mason B 13

35.96 35.97 28.0529.86

 
#16  Boys 15-21 200 Yard Medley Relay
STL DIST REC: 1:37.46 2011D Edwardsville YMCA Breakers

M Byers, M Costigan, D May, J Trotter

YNAT1:40.99

AREA1:55.89

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AEDWY-OZ1 1:38.09 qYNAT

Workman, Sean C 15 Hesse, Patrick J 16

May, Drew T 17 Roberts, Nick M 18

25.36 26.89 22.3623.48

ATCAY-OZ2 1:41.50 qAREA

Kaufmann, Addison R 15 Conley, Davion L 15

Dickman, Aeryk D 16 Aragona, Christian J 18

28.00 27.05 21.0425.41

ACRCY-OZ3 1:41.70 qAREA

Evans, HA A 15 Keller, Peter C 15

Nordike, Joshua B 18 Keller, Alex C 18

27.30 29.56 21.4723.37

BEDWY-OZ4 1:48.43 qAREA

McPherson, Bryan A 16 Byers, Peter J 15

Numi, Anthony J 17 Witmer, Austin A 16

28.55 29.23 25.0025.65

AYOSI-OZ5 1:49.53 qAREA

Eversole, Jacob D 17 Chapman, Luke W 15

Beccue, Adam M 17 Martin, JJ J 15

26.30 32.30 25.5625.37

ASCCY-OZ6 1:56.09 q

Wieberg, Brandt L 16 Groulik, Tanner C 17

Stiebel, Cameron 15 Pollack, Alex D 16

30.48 32.23 25.1528.23

BTCAY-OZ7 2:02.36 q

Napp, Ian A 15 Brown, Adam S 15

Wilson, Tanner B 16 Musket, Isaac W 16

32.88 31.89 28.0229.57

ACATY8 2:03.75 q

Kunard, Jacob 17 Huelat, Sawyer 16

Stearns, Gabe 15 Mansfield, Will 16

30.08 40.54 22.1730.96

AWCFY-OZ9 2:07.43 q

Regan, Tommy 14 Oliver, Luke 15

Nagy, Daniel 14 Summers, Jake 15

35.99 32.47 26.8432.13

AHHST-OZ10 2:10.00 q

Bachman, Paul A 15 Selmon, Jake T 15

Lemon, Duncan 14 Lemon, Forrest 14

36.27 31.63 28.1933.91

ALEB11 2:34.69 q

Stankus, Josiah 13 Stowe, Bret 16

Stevens, Nick 15 Stowe, Shane 12

45.80 37.16 38.9532.78

 
#18  Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM
STL DIST REC: 1:15.74 2013D Edward M Roberts

AREA1:38.69

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TCAY-OZ  8Roberts, Edward M1 1:15.74D qAREA

34.72 41.02

YOSI-OZ  8Hostetler, Jonas B2 1:26.31 qAREA

38.85 47.46

HHST-OZ  7Behl, Dawson T3 1:29.29 qAREA

42.00 47.29

FRAY  8Garlock, Aidan4 1:33.34 qAREA

43.44 49.90

KWBY  8Travers, Sam5 1:34.31 qAREA

42.05 52.26

CRCY-OZ  8Gregg, Brogan E6 1:37.81 qAREA

44.26 53.55

WWFY  8Luze, Garrett7 1:38.23 qAREA

44.35 53.88

LEB  7Williams, Ian8 1:41.90 q

48.67 53.23

KWBY  8Bauer, Adam9 1:42.00 q

46.32 55.68

MEXY-MV  7Love, Landon10 1:42.69 q

46.75 55.94

TCAY-OZ  7Moore, Danyn R11 1:49.29 q

50.06 59.23

CRCY-OZ  7Bandy, Alek H12 1:50.14 q

52.60 57.54

EDWY-OZ  7Werts, Benjamin E13 1:59.79 q

KWBY  8Hankinson, Cameron14 2:00.84 q

49.34 1:11.50

LEB  7Nail, Kaleb15 2:01.87 q

1:01.11 1:00.76
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2013 St. Louis YMCA District Championships - 3/2/2013 to 3/3/2013

2013 St Louis YMCA District Championships, Sanction #: MV-13-35A

Results - East Pool - Boys
Preliminaries ...   (#18  Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM)

KWBY  7Brawer, Aidan16 2:04.43 q

56.72 1:07.71

TCAY-OZ  7Wooten, Zachary J17 2:58.38

1:29.12 1:29.26

CATY  7Davis, Ryan--- DQ

47.00 59.21

YOFM-OZ  7Bryant, Tyler--- DQ

1:10.84 1:17.29

 
#20  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM
STL DIST REC: 1:09.29 2008D Sean C. Workman

AREA1:22.39

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TCAY-OZ 10Roberts, Will R1 1:12.05 qAREA

33.40 38.65

TCAY-OZ 10Roth, Jake T2 1:13.73 qAREA

35.82 37.91

EDWY-OZ  9Scharff, Cooper J3 1:17.26 qAREA

34.54 42.72

CRCY-OZ  9Lybarger, Haddon M4 1:19.27 qAREA

35.18 44.09

MEXY-MV 10Huemann, Matthew5 1:20.25 qAREA

35.29 44.96

KWBY 10Hunter, Sam6 1:23.27 q

40.20 43.07

CRCY-OZ  9Rutledge-Jukes, Keegan I7 1:25.12 q

42.87 42.25

EDWY-OZ  9Knox, Colin S8 1:25.15 q

40.17 44.98

EDWY-OZ 10Stephens, Trey M9 1:25.34 q

41.97 43.37

FRAY 10Draves, Conor10 1:25.62 q

37.10 48.52

CRCY-OZ  9Edwards, Drew G11 1:27.06 q

38.28 48.78

TCAY-OZ  9Criter, Jack A12 1:27.43 q

41.31 46.12

LEB 10Williams, Quinn13 1:27.64 q

44.09 43.55

MEXY-MV  9Hibbs, Drew14 1:28.24 q

TCAY-OZ 10Moore, Dylan D15 1:28.36 q

40.68 47.68

PJ 10Allen, Justin16 1:29.76 q

41.98 47.78

LEB 10Dickinson, Luke17 1:30.04

41.26 48.78

YOSI-OZ 10Gagen, William P18 1:31.39

41.49 49.90

EJFY-OZ 10Stemler, Zane M19 1:31.79

42.53 49.26

EDWY-OZ  9Henke, Jude D20 1:32.58

44.54 48.04

EDWY-OZ 10Mills, Logan R21 1:32.61

42.80 49.81

FRAY  9Lange, Carter*22 1:34.34

43.97 50.37

YOSI-OZ  9Stooke, Matthew J*22 1:34.34

41.69 52.65

CRCY-OZ  9Weh, Braden L24 1:34.38

43.50 50.88

WCFY-OZ 10Ransin, John C25 1:36.14

YOSM-OZ 10Steelman, Benjamin26 1:36.86

47.21 49.65

EJFY-OZ  9Gollapudi, Jonathan27 1:38.05

46.72 51.33

KWBY 10Hacking, Ismail28 1:38.24

EJFY-OZ  9Hanrahan, Brendan J29 1:39.32

45.89 53.43

TCAY-OZ 10Piel, Jacob30 1:47.13

50.45 56.68

EDWY-OZ 10Braun, Nicholas N31 1:47.24

46.32 1:00.92

TCAY-OZ  9Ward, Sam32 1:48.51

50.64 57.87

FRAY 10Little, Noah33 1:51.15

53.54 57.61

JCAY-MV 10Carrender, Chase T34 1:52.30

54.03 58.27

TCAY-OZ 10Phillips, Ian K35 1:53.17

53.14 1:00.03

YOSM-OZ  9Hodges, Patrick36 2:15.03

SCTY-OZ 10Espy, Aidan--- DQ

 
#22  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM
STL DIST REC: 2:09.07 2013D Andrew J Roberts

YNAT1:59.59

AREA2:40.09

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RLAY-OZ 12Roberts, Andrew J1 2:09.07D qAREA

27.87 31.09 30.0340.08

YOFM-OZ 11Brandt, August2 2:33.03 qAREA

31.79 39.80 33.6547.79

EDWY-OZ 12Kohlbrecher, Gavin E3 2:38.32 qAREA

34.23 39.91 34.3949.79

EDWY-OZ 11May, Noah T4 2:40.05 qAREA

33.54 38.53 35.2952.69

EDWY-OZ 12Yanchunas, Alexander D5 2:49.23 q

38.77 43.91 34.9051.65

KWBY 12Boucher, Peter6 2:50.53 q

38.04 44.58 36.1251.79

CATY 12Williams, Payton7 2:50.73 q

35.69 41.68 39.5153.85

EDWY-OZ 12Pan, Jason8 2:53.26 q

37.96 45.62 40.6449.04

EDWY-OZ 12Burge, Jackson R9 2:53.50 q

38.90 44.45 36.0854.07

TCAY-OZ 12Riechmann, Dacoda J10 2:56.33 q

40.11 44.46 39.2752.49

LEB 12Moore, Kyle11 3:04.68 q

38.24 50.11 42.7653.57

JCAY-MV 12Wang, Michael J12 3:29.28 q

46.09 1:01.66 43.7557.78

CATY 11Smith, Cole13 3:34.00 q

50.37 51.23 52.121:00.28

JCAY-MV 11Cross, Bryant D14 3:38.34 q

1:46.51 49.45

TCAY-OZ 11Whitten, Alex T--- DQ

44.7757.88

 
#24  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM
STL DIST REC: 2:06.38 2000D Tom Heafner

YNAT1:59.59

AREA2:23.39

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CRCY-OZ 14Thompson, Luke B1 2:08.80 qAREA

27.74 31.36 31.1138.59

YOSI-OZ 13Theiss, Logan P2 2:09.26 qAREA

27.89 31.04 30.8939.44

JCAY-MV 13Hart, Mason3 2:15.81 qAREA

28.45 35.97 31.0040.39

CRCY-OZ 13Stark, Otto C4 2:15.91 qAREA

29.42 35.89 29.1841.42

EDWY-OZ 14Thomae, Benjamin L5 2:17.74 qAREA

28.74 34.61 32.0642.33

CRCY-OZ 14Bean, Marcus H6 2:24.05 q

31.08 36.66 34.4241.89

YOSI-OZ 13Mueller, Adam A7 2:35.28 q

34.42 40.28 34.3746.21

EDWY-OZ 13Lombardi, Benjamin P8 2:35.74 q

32.12 40.37 35.8147.44

YOSI-OZ 13Guskey, Janislov M9 2:37.81 q

32.99 43.63 38.2142.98

YOSI-OZ 14Berthe, Jason M10 2:38.28 q

34.51 39.12 38.3546.30

TCAY-OZ 14Mangrum, Scott S11 2:39.84 q

34.94 41.29 36.4247.19

WCFY-OZ 14Nagy, Daniel12 2:40.29 q

37.4246.97

KWBY 14Hankinson, Jared13 2:44.31 q

33.49 43.20 36.3451.28

EDWY-OZ 13Kusmierczak, Alan J14 2:48.16 q

34.82 43.01 39.1351.20

TCAY-OZ 14St. John, Stephen15 2:53.86 q

35.04 47.02 37.4754.33

WCFY-OZ 14Regan, Tommy16 2:53.95 q

38.58 42.05 1:33.32

CATY 14Jones, Mason17 2:55.74

36.68 44.32 42.2252.52

FRAY 13Sikes, Nick18 2:58.00

38.43 40.12 1:39.45
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2013 St. Louis YMCA District Championships - 3/2/2013 to 3/3/2013

2013 St Louis YMCA District Championships, Sanction #: MV-13-35A

Results - East Pool - Boys
Preliminaries ...   (#24  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM)

TCAY-OZ 13Grassle, Noah B19 2:58.21

40.36 46.63 40.0851.14

YOSI-OZ 13Hurst, Ryan S20 3:11.63

39.05 49.15 46.7956.64

YOFM-OZ 14Brandt, John--- DQ

29.38 37.18 19.5946.52

 
#26  Boys 15-21 200 Yard IM
STL DIST REC: 1:52.89 2013D Alex C Keller

YNAT1:59.59

AREA2:12.29

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CRCY-OZ 18Keller, Alex C1 1:52.89D qYNAT

24.78 28.74 26.7932.58

EDWY-OZ 15Workman, Sean C2 2:02.29 qAREA

26.34 30.85 26.9338.17

MEXY-MV 15McManus, Matthias A3 2:05.19 qAREA

27.23 31.38 31.5035.08

HHST-OZ 18Kennedy, Dean D4 2:05.20 qAREA

26.10 31.18 29.8838.04

EDWY-OZ 17Numi, Anthony J5 2:05.70 qAREA

27.17 32.93 29.8635.74

EDWY-OZ 15Byers, Peter J6 2:05.76 qAREA

27.89 34.14 30.4933.24

CRCY-OZ 15Keller, Peter C7 2:05.88 qAREA

27.42 33.97 28.5035.99

EDWY-OZ 16McPherson, Bryan A8 2:09.28 qAREA

28.44 33.15 29.9837.71

YOSI-OZ 17Eversole, Jacob D9 2:14.51 q

27.95 31.60 32.5942.37

SCCY-OZ 16Wieberg, Brandt L10 2:17.09 q

28.05 37.08 33.2838.68

YOSI-OZ 16Mueller, Alex N11 2:18.52 q

29.25 34.72 33.2741.28

CRCY-OZ 16Bean, Dillon T12 2:21.59 q

29.26 35.27 36.7940.27

WCFY-OZ 15Oliver, Luke13 2:21.94 q

30.00 37.36 34.0240.56

SCCY-OZ 15Haertling, Alexander V14 2:24.14 q

31.24 33.99 34.2244.69

TCAY-OZ 15Brown, Adam S15 2:29.17 q

30.28 38.53 36.8443.52

CATY 17Kunard, Jacob16 2:30.87 q

31.25 37.65 37.6644.31

TCAY-OZ 15Napp, Ian A17 2:37.96

32.38 40.37 35.7449.47

WCFY-OZ 15Summers, Jake18 2:39.82

34.71 41.00 34.6849.43

KWBY 19Campbell, Sidnie19 2:40.44

30.76 39.69 41.3048.69

TCAY-OZ 16Wilson, Tanner B20 2:49.98

32.92 44.01 42.2950.76

 
#28  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free
STL DIST REC: 13.38 2013D Edward M Roberts

AREA16.69

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TCAY-OZ  8Roberts, Edward M1 13.38D qAREA

YOSI-OZ  8Hostetler, Jonas B2 15.09 qAREA

RLAY-OZ  7Konkel, Karsen3 15.25 qAREA

YOSI-OZ  8Hopp, Aiden M4 15.40 qAREA

EJFY-OZ  8Yoon, Raymond J5 16.11 qAREA

KWBY  8Travers, Sam6 16.14 qAREA

HHST-OZ  7Behl, Dawson T7 16.22 qAREA

SCCY-OZ  8Schroeder, Brendan R8 16.25 qAREA

HHST-OZ  8Prenger, Gaven9 16.29 qAREA

FRAY  8Garlock, Aidan10 16.42 qAREA

YOCC-MV  8Tharp, Dominick11 16.60 qAREA

YOSI-OZ  8Foster, Benjamin C12 16.75 q

WWFY  8Luze, Garrett13 16.82 q

CRCY-OZ  7Stroud, Jairen M14 17.13 q

RLAY-OZ  8Stubblefield, Hudson B*15 17.83 q

RLAY-OZ  8McKinney, Ian M*15 17.83 q

WCFY-OZ  8Wehling, Benjamin17 17.95

MEXY-MV  8Rowe, Jake18 17.96

WWFY  8Moorkamp, Jimmy19 18.35

EJFY-OZ  8Mauck, Nick20 18.67

YOSI-OZ  7Stooke, Michael J21 18.76

EDWY-OZ  7Demchenko, Paolo A22 18.88

PJ  7Witte, Jackson23 19.05

FRAY  8Allmeroth, Jack24 19.06

LEB  8Larimore, Jack25 19.09

WCFY-OZ  7Judkins, Matthew26 19.15

YOSI-OZ  8Valentine, Nathan C27 19.16

WCFY-OZ  8Ransin, Andrew28 19.21

SCCY-OZ  7Clark, Dylan J29 19.52

JCAY-MV  7Pinero, Miguel *30 19.82

JCAY-MV  7Pinero, David *31 19.92

YOSI-OZ  6Mirly, Noah H32 20.14

YOFM-OZ  7Bryant, Tyler33 20.15

YOFM-OZ  7Kuhlmann, Kyle34 20.46

FRAY  7Posinski, Zachary35 20.62

RLAY-OZ  8Minor, Grant M36 21.10

EDWY-OZ  7Schlechte, Ryan E37 21.15

YOSI-OZ  8Runnette, James M38 21.28

SCCY-OZ  7Allen, Preston I39 21.60

EJFY-OZ  8Magnuson, Caden40 21.80

EDWY-OZ  8Hurley, Spencer T41 22.46

KWBY  7Hacking, Ibrahim42 22.83

WCFY-OZ  6Junk, Deacon43 23.07

WCFY-OZ  7Earlywine, Nolan44 23.24

KWBY  7Menne, Cooper45 23.26

WCFY-OZ  7Wistuba, Tristan46 23.33

CRCY-OZ  6Becker, Owen N47 23.38

EDWY-OZ  6Thoman, Zachary J48 23.70

MEXY-MV  7Mertens, Ethan49 23.79

NEV-MV  7Leung, Cody50 23.83

RLAY-OZ  6Hirte, Bryan J51 24.22

TCAY-OZ  7Wooten, Zachary J52 24.28

SCCY-OZ  7Williamson, Zachary M53 24.51

YOSM-OZ  7Burton, Timmy54 24.89

MEXY-MV  6Dycus, Riley55 25.79

NEV-MV  6West, Avian56 26.09

KWBY  6Wells, Brayden57 26.36

YOSI-OZ  8Miller, Lance J58 26.72

KWBY  6Wells, Ashton59 26.76

FRAY  7Moreland, Austin60 28.65

EJFY-OZ  6Shipman, Brennan61 28.66

JCAY-MV  6Schwant, Gavin62 28.92

EDWY-OZ  8Kirkpatrick, Antonio J63 29.20

LEB  8Stowe, Clayton64 29.51

JCAY-MV  7Boyd, Zach R65 30.44

TCAY-OZ  5Tysse, Logan L66 31.75

FRAY  7Linton, Caleb67 33.91

YOCC-MV  6Milius, Ethan68 34.23

EDWY-OZ  5Beuth, Tyler W69 36.73

YOCC-MV  5Bell, Keaton70 38.41

 
#30  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free
STL DIST REC: 26.68 2008D Austin Beccue

AREA31.89

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TCAY-OZ 10Roth, Jake T1 29.43 qAREA

CRCY-OZ  9Lybarger, Haddon M2 30.37 qAREA

FRAY 10Hoerstkamp, Ryan3 30.49 qAREA

CRCY-OZ 10Cole, Caden A4 31.49 qAREA

EDWY-OZ 10LeVasseur, Preston S5 31.81 qAREA

YOSI-OZ  9Peterson, Jack H6 33.60 q

CRCY-OZ  9Edwards, Drew G7 33.69 q

EJFY-OZ 10Shapshovich, Michael8 33.87 q

MEXY-MV 10Erhart, Andrew9 33.90 q

HHST-OZ  9McIntyre, Miles10 33.91 q

YOFM-OZ  9Harbour, Mitchell D11 34.19 q

SCCY-OZ 10Scanlan, Maxwell J12 34.24 q

JCAY-MV  9Ahmed, Bassil D13 34.26 q

EDWY-OZ  9Karibian, Christopher S14 34.29 q

EDWY-OZ 10Oertle, McLain T15 34.74 q

EDWY-OZ 10Adams, Canon M16 34.76 q

PJ 10Allen, Justin17 34.83

YOSM-OZ  9Burton, Joseph18 34.90

FRAY  9Coates, Spencer19 35.16

SCTY-OZ 10Espy, Aidan20 35.42

RLAY-OZ  9Hirte, Steven B21 35.52

WCFY-OZ 10Leblanc, Nicholas22 36.54

KWBY  9Miller, Alec23 36.67

YOSI-OZ  9Arneson, Jonathan E24 36.79

FRAY  9Lange, Carter25 36.88

WCFY-OZ 10Ransin, John C26 37.08

EDWY-OZ 10Herrera, Daniel E27 37.22

YOSI-OZ 10King, John P28 37.27

CRCY-OZ  9Weh, Braden L29 37.36

EDWY-OZ 10Peterson, Owen M30 37.45
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2013 St. Louis YMCA District Championships - 3/2/2013 to 3/3/2013

2013 St Louis YMCA District Championships, Sanction #: MV-13-35A

Results - East Pool - Boys
Preliminaries ...   (#30  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free)

RLAY-OZ  9Gualdoni, Zach E31 37.52

YOFM-OZ  9Matray, Clayton32 37.56

EDWY-OZ 10Billhartz, Andrew A33 37.64

YOSI-OZ 10Gagen, William P34 38.34

WCFY-OZ 10Wheeler, Cody35 38.39

SCTY-OZ 10Carr, Brendan36 39.12

SCCY-OZ 10Griesenauer, Jacob M37 39.43

FRAY 10Little, Noah38 39.75

KWBY 10Roth, Benjamin39 39.95

EJFY-OZ  9Gollapudi, Jonathan40 40.11

TCAY-OZ  9Macias, Owen B41 40.15

KWBY  9Munger, Caleb42 40.40

YOSI-OZ  9Spiwak, Roman H43 40.51

FRAY  9Wamsley, Matthew44 40.94

FRAY 10Kauffeld, Mason45 41.19

JCAY-MV 10Carrender, Chase T46 41.76

PJ  9Kovach, Carter47 41.77

KWBY  9Hogan, Daniel48 41.93

LEB  9Long, Noah*49 42.17

KWBY 10Hacking, Ismail*49 42.17

EJFY-OZ 10Murphy, Sam51 42.27

WWFY 10Dierker, Hayden52 42.38

EJFY-OZ  9Kalamkar, Athy53 42.71

SCTY-OZ 10Hall, Noah54 42.78

YOFM-OZ  9Vineyard, Grant55 43.16

JCAY-MV 10Boyd, Nate56 43.22

EJFY-OZ  9Mix, Carson57 43.23

SCCY-OZ 10Allen, Carter S58 43.33

TCAY-OZ 10Earnest, Cole R59 43.50

TCAY-OZ  9Gaffney, Jack D60 44.04

WWFY  9Kimberlin, Miles61 44.23

WWFY  9Sirur, Sid62 45.61

SCCY-OZ  9Rose, Jimmy L63 45.79

TCAY-OZ  9Curtis, Maxwell64 45.86

YOSM-OZ  9Smith, Shane65 46.49

SCCY-OZ  9Rawlings, Nicholas66 46.82

KWBY  9Menne, Griffin67 47.71

MEXY-MV 10Sherrow, Bruce68 48.91

RLAY-OZ 10Kohring, Jacob F69 48.99

KWBY  9Hacking, Yusuf70 49.60

TCAY-OZ  9Andersen, Konner J71 50.27

CATY  9Huelat, Gibson72 50.30

SCTY-OZ  9Mulherin, Jesse73 50.46

YOFM-OZ  9Frazier, Austin74 51.73

SCCY-OZ 10Story, Nicholas N75 51.98

YOSM-OZ  9Hodges, Patrick76 54.89

TCAY-OZ  9Izard, Kaeden J77 57.85

SCCY-OZ  9Ives, Charlie C78 59.21

SCCY-OZ  9Brouillet, Preston B79 1:06.36

 
#32  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free
STL DIST REC: 23.90 2013D Mitchell Jr D Huston

YNAT22.29

AREA28.39

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

JCAY-MV 12Huston, Mitchell Jr D1 23.90D qAREA

RLAY-OZ 11Braden, Hunter A2 26.51 qAREA

JCAY-MV 12Morgan, Will A3 26.53 qAREA

YOFM-OZ 12Elkins, Ryan4 26.74 qAREA

YOSI-OZ 12Hostetler, Mathias J5 27.65 qAREA

EDWY-OZ 12LeVasseur, Porter M6 27.72 qAREA

EDWY-OZ 12Olson, Jonny R7 27.76 qAREA

SCCY-OZ 12Porter, Samuel E8 27.89 qAREA

JCAY-MV 12Wieberg, William9 27.90 qAREA

EDWY-OZ 12Peterson, Graham E10 28.66 q

YOSI-OZ 12Murphy, Patrick W11 28.84 q

SCCY-OZ 12Medling, Jacob A12 29.07 q

MEXY-MV 12Huffman, Matthew13 29.09 q

MEXY-MV 12Prince, Ryan14 29.15 q

YOSI-OZ 12Schwable, Corbin T15 29.38 q

TCAY-OZ 11Kotzamanis, Nicholas A16 29.48 q

TCAY-OZ 12Yoswig, Seth17 29.86

HHST-OZ 12Sawyer, Noah L18 29.94

HHST-OZ 12Smith, Mason L19 30.34

EDWY-OZ 12Schmidt, Nicholas A20 30.71

YOSI-OZ 12King, Casper I21 30.73

YOSI-OZ 11Meyer, Michael E22 30.84

EDWY-OZ 11Doyle, Mathiew R23 30.95

YOSI-OZ 12Smith, Hunter K*24 31.11

WCFY-OZ 12Gavin, Kazu*24 31.11

HHST-OZ 11Tarvin, Ian K26 31.60

SCCY-OZ 11Lofton, Corbin R27 31.75

YOSI-OZ 12Howey, Jake R28 31.77

KWBY 11Peterson, Kellen29 31.91

WCFY-OZ 12Nagy, Benjamin30 32.10

EDWY-OZ 11Clemmer, Clayton R31 32.15

FRAY 12Allmeroth, Porter32 32.32

WWFY 11Vasishta, Pranav33 32.63

YOSI-OZ 12Hopp, Nathaniel P34 32.91

YOCC-MV 12Hickerson, Tyler35 32.92

JCAY-MV 12Ahmed, Amr D36 33.00

YOFM-OZ 12Bertel, Kurtis37 33.25

KWBY 11Brawer, Luke38 33.62

EDWY-OZ 12Panahshahi, Aydin39 34.02

SCCY-OZ 11Blake, Turner L40 34.33

YOFM-OZ 11McElfresh, Kevin41 34.34

WWFY 12Turner, Jerod42 34.70

YOFM-OZ 12Crowell, Brendan*43 35.37

MEXY-MV 11Runnebaum, Michael*43 35.37

WWFY 12Kimberlin, Caleb45 35.84

EDWY-OZ 12Kruse, Nicholas A46 36.13

EJFY-OZ 12McCormick, Jarred P47 36.17

EJFY-OZ 11Shapshovich, David48 36.28

PJ 11Horner, Kadin49 36.37

SCCY-OZ 11Funderburk, Anthon A50 36.78

YOSI-OZ 11Arneson, David E51 37.22

CATY 12Darrow, Ben52 37.24

JCAY-MV 12Wang, Michael J53 37.40

YOSI-OZ 12Berthe, Andrew M54 37.92

WWFY 11Brunemeier, Erik55 37.93

SCCY-OZ 11Reilmann, Grant M56 38.54

EDWY-OZ 11Lacy, Nick J57 38.64

WWFY 11Debeir, Jonah58 38.70

LEB 11Moore, Cameron59 39.25

PJ 11Campbell, Bryce60 39.49

YOSI-OZ 12Litteken, Kurt A61 39.67

SCTY-OZ 11Adams, Alondo62 39.96

SCTY-OZ 11Johnson, Daniel63 42.20

JCAY-MV 12Sanning, Taylor D64 43.15

LEB 12Stowe, Shane65 44.70

SCTY-OZ 12Selligman, Galen66 46.45

SCTY-OZ 11Kippenberger, Joshua67 47.31

RLAY-OZ 12Kueker, Jacob N68 48.56

SCCY-OZ 11Gump, George N69 51.61

MEXY-MV 11Cordes, Samuel70 1:09.09

 
#34  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free
STL DIST REC: 22.03 2012D Austin L Beccue

YNAT22.29

AREA25.59

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HHST-OZ 14Behl, Dylan T1 22.62 qAREA

HHST-OZ 14Gieseke, 'lliot T2 23.04 qAREA

EDWY-OZ 13Morris, Tyler P3 23.72 qAREA

RLAY-OZ 14McKinley, Jacob H4 24.76 qAREA

EDWY-OZ 14Kohlbrecher, Gunnar L5 24.96 qAREA

CRCY-OZ 13Stark, Otto C6 25.08 qAREA

FRAY 13Wamsley, Nicholas7 25.34 qAREA

YOSI-OZ 14Vincent, Avery A8 25.79 q

EDWY-OZ 13Oconnor, Vinnie J9 26.23 q

JCAY-MV 13Nichols, Ethan K10 26.28 q

TCAY-OZ 13Napp, Aiden A11 26.81 q

KWBY 14Hankinson, Jared12 27.60 q

EDWY-OZ 13Lombardi, Benjamin P13 27.65 q

RLAY-OZ 14Laws, Quinn T14 27.84 q

YOSI-OZ 13Chapman, Joshua J15 27.94 q

SCTY-OZ 13Cook, Lucas16 27.98 q

MEXY-MV 13Bell, Jacob J17 28.06

EJFY-OZ 13Noble, Erik18 28.48

HHST-OZ 14Lemon, Forrest19 28.64

RLAY-OZ 13Korbar, Aaron S20 28.80

WWFY 13Gustafson, Keegan21 29.27

KWBY 13Hogan, Michael22 29.94

WCFY-OZ 13Morton, Jacob23 29.95

FRAY 14Tchiblakian, Andrew24 30.87

FRAY 13Maldonado, Zach25 32.73

EJFY-OZ 13Boara, Mihir26 32.78

YOSI-OZ 13Richards, Billy S27 32.97

CATY 14Huelat, Kellan28 33.47
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2013 St. Louis YMCA District Championships - 3/2/2013 to 3/3/2013

2013 St Louis YMCA District Championships, Sanction #: MV-13-35A

Results - East Pool - Boys
Preliminaries ...   (#34  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free)

YOSI-OZ 13Hurst, Ryan S29 34.26

RLAY-OZ 13Stubblefield, Jackson C30 34.35

EDWY-OZ 13Nugent, August A31 34.39

YOCC-MV 14Lindgren, Samuel32 34.42

FRAY 13Allmeroth, Drew33 35.29

SCCY-OZ 13Funderburk, Jonathan C34 35.62

LEB 13Stankus, Josiah35 38.46

CATY 13Jones, Dylan36 39.03

 
#36  Boys 15-21 50 Yard Free
STL DIST REC: 20.90 2012D Joshua B Nordike

YNAT22.29

AREA23.69

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CRCY-OZ 18Nordike, Joshua B1 21.13 qYNAT

TCAY-OZ 18Aragona, Christian J2 21.26 qYNAT

EDWY-OZ 16Hesse, Patrick J3 22.08 qYNAT

TCAY-OZ 15Conley, Davion L4 22.11 qYNAT

EDWY-OZ 18Roberts, Nick M5 22.18 qYNAT

YOSI-OZ 15Beccue, Austin L6 22.51 qAREA

EDWY-OZ 16Roberts, Rick T7 22.63 qAREA

HHST-OZ 16Kennedy, Lane W8 23.06 qAREA

YOSI-OZ 17Stater, Nick H*9 23.09 qAREA

EDWY-OZ 16Russo, Guy A*9 23.09 qAREA

FRAY 16Mathews, Michael11 23.22 qAREA

EDWY-OZ 17Ford, Adam R12 23.31 qAREA

HHST-OZ 18Kennedy, Dean D13 23.33 qAREA

YOSI-OZ 16Huelskamp, Joseph P14 23.55 qAREA

MEXY-MV 15McManus, Matthias A15 23.57 qAREA

YOSI-OZ 15Chapman, Luke W16 23.60 qAREA

EDWY-OZ 17Numi, Anthony J17 23.63 AREA

TCAY-OZ 16Morrissey, Daniel C18 23.67 AREA

MEXY-MV 15Parks, Logan D19 23.68 AREA

YOSI-OZ 17Beccue, Adam M20 23.73

YOSI-OZ 15Hayen, Erich W21 24.75

YOSI-OZ 16Mueller, Alex N22 24.79

RLAY-OZ 17Stubblefield, Morgan J23 24.86

CATY 16Mansfield, Will24 24.90

SCCY-OZ 16Pollack, Alex D25 25.14

RLAY-OZ 16Haley, Nicholas26 25.62

YOSI-OZ 15Martin, JJ J27 25.78

SCCY-OZ 17Groulik, Tanner C28 26.00

HHST-OZ 15Selmon, Jake T29 26.14

CRCY-OZ 16Bean, Dillon T30 26.47

FRAY 19Mulkey, Adam31 26.53

CRCY-OZ 15Rightnowar, Cole A32 26.58

FRAY 15Bell, Tyler33 26.61

EDWY-OZ 15Sommer, Brandon J34 26.90

SCTY-OZ 18Daughtery, Jacob35 27.21

YOFM-OZ 17Baker, Daniel36 27.94

FRAY 15Smith, Jacob37 28.41

SCTY-OZ 15Cook, Caleb38 28.58

RLAY-OZ 15Heck, Alexander T39 28.73

LEB 15Stevens, Nick40 28.96

SCTY-OZ 15Starry, Ethan41 31.83

 
#38  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly
STL DIST REC: 14.76 2006D Austin Beccue

AREA19.39

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KWBY  8Travers, Sam1 16.23 qAREA

YOSI-OZ  8Hostetler, Jonas B2 16.81 qAREA

EJFY-OZ  8Fang, Jared C3 17.80 qAREA

RLAY-OZ  7Konkel, Karsen4 18.41 qAREA

MEXY-MV  7Love, Landon5 18.89 qAREA

YOSI-OZ  8Hopp, Aiden M6 18.92 qAREA

EDWY-OZ  7LeVasseur, Peyton A7 19.68 q

YOCC-MV  8Tharp, Dominick8 19.71 q

YOSI-OZ  8Foster, Benjamin C9 20.34 q

CATY  7Davis, Ryan10 20.91 q

KWBY  8Bauer, Adam11 21.67 q

TCAY-OZ  7Kotzamanis, Christian J12 22.47 q

TCAY-OZ  7Moore, Danyn R13 22.74 q

EJFY-OZ  8Tatikonda, Rohan14 24.62 q

KWBY  7Brawer, Aidan15 24.71 q

YOSI-OZ  8Runnette, James M16 24.72 q

EDWY-OZ  8Delacruz, Javier D17 24.96

WCFY-OZ  7Wistuba, Tristan18 31.47

TCAY-OZ  5Tysse, Logan L19 36.28

KWBY  7Menne, Cooper20 36.68

EDWY-OZ  8Hurley, Spencer T--- DQ

FRAY  7Moreland, Austin--- DQ

EDWY-OZ  5Beuth, Tyler W--- DQ

 
#40  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly
STL DIST REC: 29.51 2008D Austin Beccue

AREA36.99

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CRCY-OZ 10Cole, Caden A1 33.54 qAREA

CRCY-OZ  9Lybarger, Haddon M2 33.84 qAREA

EDWY-OZ 10Cain, Noah T3 34.43 qAREA

MEXY-MV 10Huemann, Matthew4 35.03 qAREA

TCAY-OZ 10Moehn, Patrick M5 37.36 q

EDWY-OZ 10Stephens, Trey M6 38.31 q

EDWY-OZ  9Knox, Colin S7 38.37 q

EJFY-OZ 10Stemler, Zane M8 38.42 q

HHST-OZ  9McIntyre, Miles9 38.46 q

TCAY-OZ  9Daniel, Luke10 38.61 q

EDWY-OZ 10Walter, Benjamin T11 39.06 q

PJ 10Allen, Justin12 40.60 q

JCAY-MV  9Ahmed, Bassil D13 42.59 q

LEB  9Stankus, Nathan14 43.29 q

YOFM-OZ  9Vineyard, Grant15 43.32 q

EDWY-OZ 10Mills, Logan R16 44.41 q

MEXY-MV 10Erhart, Andrew17 45.58

FRAY  9Lange, Carter18 46.23

FRAY 10Kluesner, Ryan19 47.07

EDWY-OZ  9Henke, Jude D20 47.21

SCTY-OZ 10Espy, Aidan21 47.56

WCFY-OZ 10Ransin, John C22 48.64

TCAY-OZ  9Ward, Sam23 54.29

FRAY  9Sander, Glen24 57.64

YOFM-OZ  9Frazier, Austin25 1:08.07

KWBY  9Menne, Griffin--- DQ

EJFY-OZ 10Murphy, Sam--- DQ

TCAY-OZ  9Andersen, Konner J--- DQ

TCAY-OZ  9Curtis, Maxwell--- DQ

 
#42  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly
STL DIST REC: 25.96 2010D Austin L Beccue

AREA31.89

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TCAY-OZ 12Daniel, Matthew S1 26.71 qAREA

RLAY-OZ 12Junker, Cole J2 27.12 qAREA

YOFM-OZ 11Scheuermann, Noah3 28.76 qAREA

YOFM-OZ 11Brandt, August4 29.00 qAREA

RLAY-OZ 11Braden, Hunter A5 29.60 qAREA

YOFM-OZ 12Elkins, Ryan6 30.39 qAREA

JCAY-MV 12Morgan, Will A7 30.97 qAREA

JCAY-MV 12Wieberg, William8 31.09 qAREA

EDWY-OZ 11May, Noah T9 32.37 q

SCCY-OZ 12Medling, Jacob A10 33.03 q

MEXY-MV 12Prince, Ryan11 33.82 q

EDWY-OZ 12Pan, Jason12 34.84 q

KWBY 11Peterson, Kellen13 35.10 q

TCAY-OZ 11Kotzamanis, Nicholas A14 35.29 q

WCFY-OZ 12Roman, Daniel15 35.92 q

LEB 12Moore, Kyle16 35.94 q

YOSI-OZ 12Smith, Hunter K17 37.88

KWBY 11Kotthoff, Dan18 38.15

SCTY-OZ 12Graf, Josef19 38.38

WCFY-OZ 12Nagy, Benjamin20 38.81

EJFY-OZ 11Jelliss, Andrew J21 39.48

TCAY-OZ 12Nagel, Peyton S22 39.60

YOSI-OZ 12King, Casper I23 40.04

KWBY 11Brawer, Luke24 41.59

JCAY-MV 12Wang, Michael J25 41.82

YOFM-OZ 12Bertel, Kurtis26 41.84

EJFY-OZ 11Shapshovich, David27 42.57

SCCY-OZ 12Barbee, Quinn A28 45.63

YOSI-OZ 12Litteken, Kurt A29 50.99

SCTY-OZ 11Adams, Alondo30 1:00.29

 
#44  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly
STL DIST REC: 52.92 2010D Drew T May

YNAT53.89

AREA1:05.49

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HHST-OZ 14Bush, Tyler A1 58.68 qAREA

27.20 31.48
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2013 St. Louis YMCA District Championships - 3/2/2013 to 3/3/2013

2013 St Louis YMCA District Championships, Sanction #: MV-13-35A

Results - East Pool - Boys
Preliminaries ...   (#44  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly)

JCAY-MV 13Hart, Mason2 59.39 qAREA

28.39 31.00

CRCY-OZ 14Thompson, Luke B3 59.45 qAREA

27.97 31.48

SCCY-OZ 14Burke, Colin4 1:00.53 qAREA

28.71 31.82

EDWY-OZ 14Thomae, Benjamin L5 1:01.50 qAREA

28.43 33.07

YOFM-OZ 14Brandt, John6 1:02.03 qAREA

28.25 33.78

EDWY-OZ 13Baggette, Brian M7 1:02.93 qAREA

30.06 32.87

RLAY-OZ 14McKinley, Jacob H8 1:03.04 qAREA

28.74 34.30

CRCY-OZ 13Stark, Otto C9 1:03.85 qAREA

30.06 33.79

KWBY 14Imiolek, Matthew10 1:04.80 qAREA

JCAY-MV 13Nichols, Ethan K11 1:06.05 q

30.33 35.72

EDWY-OZ 13Oconnor, Vinnie J12 1:10.45 q

31.30 39.15

YOSI-OZ 13Guskey, Janislov M13 1:11.19 q

32.99 38.20

YOFM-OZ 14Schmitz, Marshall C14 1:11.22 q

32.35 38.87

RLAY-OZ 13Zuck, Chris M15 1:11.29 q

32.67 38.62

TCAY-OZ 14St. John, Stephen16 1:19.19 q

37.38 41.81

CATY 14Jones, Mason17 1:21.71

36.43 45.28

 
#46  Boys 15-21 100 Yard Fly
STL DIST REC: 50.41 2012D Joshua B Nordike

YNAT53.89

AREA58.49

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EDWY-OZ 17May, Drew T1 50.50 qYNAT

23.75 26.75

CRCY-OZ 18Nordike, Joshua B2 52.58 qYNAT

23.83 28.75

EDWY-OZ 15Workman, Sean C3 53.33 qYNAT

25.20 28.13

FRAY 16Mathews, Michael4 54.88 qAREA

25.05 29.83

EDWY-OZ 15Gremaud, Jacob S5 55.35 qAREA

26.10 29.25

YOSI-OZ 16Berthe, Thomas M6 55.86 qAREA

25.51 30.35

HHST-OZ 16Kennedy, Lane W7 56.12 qAREA

26.05 30.07

YOSI-OZ 15Beccue, Austin L8 56.22 qAREA

26.27 29.95

TCAY-OZ 16Dickman, Aeryk D9 57.48 qAREA

26.67 30.81

EDWY-OZ 16Russo, Guy A10 57.71 qAREA

26.41 31.30

CRCY-OZ 15Evans, HA A11 58.19 qAREA

26.94 31.25

RLAY-OZ 15Henne, Ian J12 59.02 q

27.14 31.88

YOSI-OZ 17Beccue, Adam M13 1:02.09 q

27.84 34.25

TCAY-OZ 16Morrissey, Daniel C14 1:04.51 q

29.46 35.05

SCCY-OZ 15Haertling, Alexander V15 1:06.52 q

30.76 35.76

CRCY-OZ 15Rightnowar, Cole A16 1:06.90 q

28.95 37.95

KWBY 19Campbell, Sidnie17 1:07.15

30.30 36.85

CATY 15Stearns, Gabe18 1:09.78

31.60 38.18

EDWY-OZ 16Witmer, Austin A19 1:10.06

30.11 39.95

TCAY-OZ 15Brown, Adam S20 1:10.77

31.50 39.27

 
#48  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free
STL DIST REC: 29.66 2013D Edward M Roberts

AREA37.29

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TCAY-OZ  8Roberts, Edward M1 29.66D qAREA

HHST-OZ  8Prenger, Gaven2 36.96 qAREA

EJFY-OZ  8Yoon, Raymond J3 37.86 q

LEB  7Williams, Ian4 38.33 q

YOCC-MV  8Tharp, Dominick5 39.40 q

EDWY-OZ  7Werts, Benjamin E6 39.49 q

TCAY-OZ  8Schwegel, Luke D7 40.88 q

HHST-OZ  7Foster, Gabriel8 41.32 q

CRCY-OZ  7Bandy, Logan M9 41.71 q

EDWY-OZ  8Delacruz, Javier D10 42.53 q

WCFY-OZ  8Wehling, Benjamin11 43.01 q

PJ  7Witte, Jackson12 44.04 q

TCAY-OZ  7Wooten, Zachary J13 44.84 q

KWBY  7Hogan, Peter14 44.93 q

YOSI-OZ  8Valentine, Nathan C15 45.16 q

RLAY-OZ  8Minor, Grant M16 45.42 q

KWBY  7Brawer, Aidan17 45.58

EJFY-OZ  8Patil, Anshul18 45.93

WWFY  8Moorkamp, Jimmy19 46.27

JCAY-MV  7Pinero, David *20 46.83

JCAY-MV  7Pinero, Miguel *21 47.52

LEB  8Larimore, Jack22 47.91

EJFY-OZ  8Magnuson, Caden23 48.01

LEB  7Nail, Kaleb24 48.29

WCFY-OZ  7Judkins, Matthew25 48.43

SCCY-OZ  7Allen, Preston I26 51.05

KWBY  7Hacking, Ibrahim27 51.64

CRCY-OZ  6Becker, Owen N28 56.13

WCFY-OZ  6Junk, Deacon29 56.84

RLAY-OZ  6Hirte, Bryan J30 57.49

YOSI-OZ  8Miller, Lance J31 57.90

YOSM-OZ  7Burton, Timmy32 1:00.67

KWBY  6Wells, Ashton33 1:02.32

KWBY  6Wells, Brayden34 1:03.47

JCAY-MV  6Schwant, Gavin35 1:12.88

LEB  8Stowe, Clayton36 1:14.25

JCAY-MV  7Boyd, Zach R37 1:17.69

FRAY  7Linton, Caleb38 1:30.68

 
#50  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free
STL DIST REC: 58.83 2008D Austin Beccue

AREA1:11.19

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TCAY-OZ 10Roberts, Will R1 1:02.69 qAREA

29.68 33.01

CRCY-OZ 10Cole, Caden A2 1:07.46 qAREA

32.58 34.88

FRAY 10Draves, Conor3 1:10.97 qAREA

33.03 37.94

TCAY-OZ 10Moehn, Patrick M4 1:11.25 q

34.25 37.00

KWBY 10Hunter, Sam5 1:11.67 q

34.40 37.27

FRAY 10Hoerstkamp, Ryan6 1:12.57 q

33.30 39.27

EDWY-OZ 10Stephens, Trey M7 1:15.09 q

35.84 39.25

TCAY-OZ 10Dugan, Wesley8 1:15.98 q

35.58 40.40

SCCY-OZ 10Scanlan, Maxwell J9 1:16.50 q

36.48 40.02

EDWY-OZ 10Adams, Canon M10 1:16.82 q

37.60 39.22

EDWY-OZ 10Oertle, McLain T11 1:17.09 q

37.00 40.09

TCAY-OZ  9Criter, Jack A12 1:17.45 q

36.50 40.95

CRCY-OZ  9Rutledge-Jukes, Keegan I13 1:17.82 q

38.24 39.58

EDWY-OZ  9Karibian, Christopher S14 1:19.57 q

37.73 41.84

TCAY-OZ  9Daniel, Luke15 1:19.70 q

38.15 41.55

MEXY-MV 10Erhart, Andrew16 1:22.09 q

EDWY-OZ 10Peterson, Owen M17 1:22.35

YOSM-OZ  9Burton, Joseph18 1:26.35

LEB  9Stankus, Nathan19 1:26.40

CRCY-OZ  9Weh, Braden L20 1:26.67

38.52 48.15
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2013 St. Louis YMCA District Championships - 3/2/2013 to 3/3/2013

2013 St Louis YMCA District Championships, Sanction #: MV-13-35A

Results - East Pool - Boys
Preliminaries ...   (#50  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free)

RLAY-OZ  9Gualdoni, Zach E21 1:28.25

42.13 46.12

YOSM-OZ 10Steelman, Benjamin22 1:28.84

41.93 46.91

EDWY-OZ 10Mills, Logan R23 1:28.94

42.01 46.93

RLAY-OZ  9Hirte, Steven B24 1:29.65

39.72 49.93

WCFY-OZ 10Leblanc, Nicholas25 1:29.87

41.65 48.22

EDWY-OZ 10Sholl, Trent M26 1:30.54

40.91 49.63

EDWY-OZ 10Billhartz, Andrew A27 1:32.82

41.88 50.94

TCAY-OZ 10Piel, Jacob28 1:34.02

44.15 49.87

SCTY-OZ 10Carr, Brendan29 1:35.26

LEB  9Long, Noah30 1:35.44

WWFY 10Dierker, Hayden31 1:38.02

47.26 50.76

EDWY-OZ 10Braun, Nicholas N32 1:41.30

SCTY-OZ 10Hall, Noah33 1:42.63

14.81 1:27.82

TCAY-OZ 10Earnest, Cole R34 1:43.86

FRAY 10Kluesner, Ryan35 1:44.53

44.00 1:00.53

YOSM-OZ  9Smith, Shane36 1:44.66

JCAY-MV 10Boyd, Nate37 1:45.72

WWFY  9Kimberlin, Miles38 1:46.16

50.47 55.69

TCAY-OZ 10Phillips, Ian K39 1:46.95

47.51 59.44

TCAY-OZ  9Macias, Owen B40 1:49.00

13.79 1:35.21

TCAY-OZ  9Gaffney, Jack D41 1:49.16

SCCY-OZ  9Rawlings, Nicholas42 1:50.06

TCAY-OZ  9Curtis, Maxwell43 2:00.21

TCAY-OZ  9Izard, Kaeden J44 2:13.80

SCCY-OZ  9Ives, Charlie C45 2:18.45

 
#52  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free
STL DIST REC: 50.94 2010D Austin L Beccue

YNAT48.79

AREA1:02.69

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RLAY-OZ 12Roberts, Andrew J1 54.07 qAREA

25.81 28.26

TCAY-OZ 12Daniel, Matthew S2 55.02 qAREA

26.63 28.39

JCAY-MV 12Huston, Mitchell Jr D3 56.16 qAREA

26.95 29.21

YOSI-OZ 12Gibbs, Max R4 56.40 qAREA

27.17 29.23

TCAY-OZ 11Akal, Caden W5 59.48 qAREA

28.93 30.55

TCAY-OZ 12Seger, Adam D6 1:00.06 qAREA

28.60 31.46

YOSI-OZ 12Hostetler, Mathias J7 1:00.56 qAREA

29.16 31.40

EDWY-OZ 12Olson, Jonny R8 1:00.90 qAREA

28.60 32.30

YOFM-OZ 11Brandt, August9 1:01.49 qAREA

30.35 31.14

SCCY-OZ 12Porter, Samuel E*10 1:02.99 q

29.93 33.06

YOFM-OZ 12Neveau, Tommy A*10 1:02.99 q

30.02 32.97

YOSI-OZ 12Murphy, Patrick W12 1:05.89 q

30.85 35.04

TCAY-OZ 12Milnor, Reed R13 1:07.64 q

31.32 36.32

YOSI-OZ 12Schwable, Corbin T14 1:07.77 q

32.48 35.29

WCFY-OZ 12Gavin, Kazu15 1:08.85 q

KWBY 12Boucher, Peter16 1:09.34 q

32.59 36.75

MEXY-MV 12Huffman, Matthew17 1:10.12

TCAY-OZ 12Yoswig, Seth18 1:11.87

33.88 37.99

EJFY-OZ 12Kaw, Ayush19 1:12.11

34.37 37.74

SCCY-OZ 11Lofton, Corbin R20 1:12.30

33.94 38.36

JCAY-MV 12Ahmed, Amr D21 1:12.42

35.16 37.26

YOSI-OZ 12Smith, Hunter K22 1:12.56

34.65 37.91

EDWY-OZ 11Clemmer, Clayton R23 1:12.78

35.11 37.67

YOSI-OZ 12Howey, Jake R24 1:12.95

34.44 38.51

TCAY-OZ 12Riechmann, Dacoda J25 1:13.20

35.32 37.88

EJFY-OZ 11Chen, Lenny26 1:13.38

35.44 37.94

YOSI-OZ 12Hopp, Nathaniel P27 1:15.41

35.75 39.66

FRAY 11Haas, Caleb28 1:15.47

36.10 39.37

WWFY 12Kirtley, Jimmie29 1:17.90

39.23 38.67

YOFM-OZ 12Bertel, Kurtis30 1:18.55

37.91 40.64

WCFY-OZ 12McAuliffe, Tim31 1:18.57

36.93 41.64

YOCC-MV 12Hickerson, Tyler32 1:18.73

WWFY 12Turner, Jerod33 1:19.32

37.92 41.40

FRAY 12Allmeroth, Porter34 1:19.34

MEXY-MV 11Runnebaum, Michael35 1:20.83

39.26 41.57

WWFY 12Kimberlin, Caleb36 1:22.24

38.83 43.41

EJFY-OZ 11Karmarkar, Suraj37 1:23.32

WWFY 11Debeir, Jonah38 1:24.35

39.11 45.24

EDWY-OZ 11Lacy, Nick J39 1:30.92

40.73 50.19

SCCY-OZ 11Reilmann, Grant M40 1:31.09

WWFY 11Brunemeier, Erik41 1:34.64

JCAY-MV 12Sanning, Taylor D42 1:43.20

47.97 55.23

 
#54  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free
STL DIST REC: 48.47 2010D Zachary R Rogers

YNAT48.79

AREA56.99

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HHST-OZ 14Behl, Dylan T1 49.91 qAREA

24.16 25.75

HHST-OZ 14Gieseke, 'lliot T2 50.68 qAREA

24.64 26.04

EDWY-OZ 13Morris, Tyler P3 52.82 qAREA

25.09 27.73

FRAY 13Wamsley, Nicholas4 55.88 qAREA

26.42 29.46

EDWY-OZ 13Baggette, Brian M5 56.72 qAREA

27.00 29.72

KWBY 13Shengelia, David*6 56.79 qAREA

26.80 29.99

JCAY-MV 13Hart, Mason*6 56.79 qAREA

27.75 29.04

YOSI-OZ 14Vincent, Avery A8 57.29 q

27.13 30.16

YOFM-OZ 13Martin, Austin9 1:00.26 q

28.89 31.37

CRCY-OZ 13McElhose, Mason B10 1:01.63 q

29.12 32.51

TCAY-OZ 14Mangrum, Scott S11 1:02.43 q

30.13 32.30

MEXY-MV 13Bell, Jacob J12 1:03.15 q

28.70 34.45

FRAY 14Kuseliauskas, Coleman13 1:04.12 q

30.02 34.10

HHST-OZ 14Lemon, Forrest14 1:04.25 q

30.42 33.83

YOSI-OZ 13Chapman, Joshua J15 1:04.43 q

30.37 34.06

RLAY-OZ 13Zuck, Chris M16 1:05.37 q

31.57 33.80

WWFY 13Gustafson, Keegan17 1:05.58

31.38 34.20
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2013 St. Louis YMCA District Championships - 3/2/2013 to 3/3/2013

2013 St Louis YMCA District Championships, Sanction #: MV-13-35A

Results - East Pool - Boys
Preliminaries ...   (#54  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free)

RLAY-OZ 13Kueker, Noah I18 1:05.59

31.62 33.97

EJFY-OZ 13Noble, Erik19 1:05.93

30.41 35.52

RLAY-OZ 13Korbar, Aaron S20 1:06.84

31.94 34.90

SCTY-OZ 13Espy, Sam21 1:10.28

33.10 37.18

FRAY 13Sikes, Nick22 1:11.12

33.89 37.23

FRAY 14Tchiblakian, Andrew23 1:11.44

35.36 36.08

WCFY-OZ 13O'Brien, James24 1:11.49

CATY 14Jones, Mason25 1:11.73

34.59 37.14

FRAY 13Maldonado, Zach26 1:16.58

36.99 39.59

RLAY-OZ 13Stubblefield, Jackson C27 1:17.58

37.68 39.90

YOCC-MV 14Lindgren, Samuel28 1:18.43

38.27 40.16

CATY 14Huelat, Kellan29 1:18.49

37.64 40.85

EDWY-OZ 13Nugent, August A30 1:19.17

37.11 42.06

EJFY-OZ 13Boara, Mihir31 1:20.02

37.88 42.14

FRAY 13Allmeroth, Drew32 1:26.94

40.27 46.67

LEB 13Stankus, Josiah33 1:27.71

40.44 47.27

CATY 13Jones, Dylan34 1:35.33

42.39 52.94

 
#56  Boys 15-21 100 Yard Free
STL DIST REC: 46.20 2008D Andy F. Schranck

YNAT48.79

AREA51.99

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TCAY-OZ 18Aragona, Christian J1 47.11 qYNAT

22.45 24.66

EDWY-OZ 17May, Drew T2 48.01 qYNAT

22.98 25.03

CRCY-OZ 18Nordike, Joshua B3 48.56 qYNAT

22.41 26.15

EDWY-OZ 16Hesse, Patrick J4 48.58 qYNAT

23.26 25.32

EDWY-OZ 18Roberts, Nick M5 48.70 qYNAT

23.31 25.39

EDWY-OZ 15Gremaud, Jacob S6 50.14 qAREA

24.09 26.05

HHST-OZ 16Kennedy, Lane W7 51.11 qAREA

24.62 26.49

YOSI-OZ 16Berthe, Thomas M8 51.16 qAREA

24.65 26.51

HHST-OZ 18Kennedy, Dean D9 51.18 qAREA

24.58 26.60

YOSI-OZ 15Beccue, Austin L10 51.19 qAREA

24.22 26.97

FRAY 16Mathews, Michael11 51.25 qAREA

24.53 26.72

YOSI-OZ 17Stater, Nick H12 51.57 qAREA

24.78 26.79

YOSI-OZ 15Chapman, Luke W13 51.67 qAREA

25.01 26.66

EDWY-OZ 16Russo, Guy A14 51.71 qAREA

24.64 27.07

YOSI-OZ 16Huelskamp, Joseph P15 52.79 q

25.49 27.30

EDWY-OZ 17Ford, Adam R16 52.96 q

24.90 28.06

MEXY-MV 15Parks, Logan D17 53.39

25.56 27.83

YOSI-OZ 16Mueller, Alex N18 53.86

25.64 28.22

TCAY-OZ 16Vest, Luke19 55.02

26.12 28.90

SCCY-OZ 15Stiebel, Cameron20 55.64

26.80 28.84

YOSI-OZ 15Martin, JJ J21 56.21

27.22 28.99

RLAY-OZ 17Stubblefield, Morgan J22 56.66

26.15 30.51

YOSI-OZ 15Hayen, Erich W23 57.47

27.37 30.10

EDWY-OZ 15Sommer, Brandon J24 58.81

28.42 30.39

SCTY-OZ 18Daughtery, Jacob25 58.93

27.30 31.63

RLAY-OZ 16Haley, Nicholas26 59.45

27.43 32.02

FRAY 15Bell, Tyler27 1:00.38

27.76 32.62

HHST-OZ 15Selmon, Jake T28 1:01.24

28.04 33.20

FRAY 15Smith, Jacob29 1:02.32

29.25 33.07

YOFM-OZ 17Baker, Daniel30 1:03.15

29.78 33.37

SCTY-OZ 15Cook, Caleb31 1:03.47

30.32 33.15

RLAY-OZ 15Heck, Alexander T32 1:05.84

31.51 34.33

CATY 16Huelat, Sawyer33 1:13.58

34.06 39.52

SCTY-OZ 15Starry, Ethan34 1:16.70

34.81 41.89

 
#58  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free
STL DIST REC: 4:49.09 2012D Peter J Byers

YNAT4:47.99

AREA5:47.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TCAY-OZ 13Akal, Cole L1 5:02.33 AREA

27.22 29.79 30.4830.73

30.85 30.89 31.14 30.90

30.54 29.79

EDWY-OZ 14Kohlbrecher, Gunnar L2 5:16.93 AREA

26.85 30.55 32.0732.29

32.32 33.33 32.28 32.36

33.38 31.50

EDWY-OZ 14Johnson, Michael D3 5:37.89 AREA

30.34 33.13 34.4633.78

35.02 34.74 34.69 35.06

34.61 32.06

EDWY-OZ 13Sholl, Spencer P4 5:38.37 AREA

29.30 32.52 34.3934.39

34.47 35.09 34.94 34.89

35.20 33.18

TCAY-OZ 13Trice, Bryan L5 5:43.20 AREA

29.81 32.84 35.0535.05

35.26 34.95 35.58 35.56

35.38 33.72

TCAY-OZ 13Cook, Alex A6 5:47.67

31.54 34.48 35.0635.12

35.50 35.32 35.46 35.68

35.66 33.85

KWBY 14Imiolek, Matthew7 5:56.71

30.13 33.52 35.4435.11

36.06 36.92 37.67 37.66

38.09 36.11

HHST-OZ 13Lewton, Nathan R8 6:16.47

32.65 38.23 38.7838.67

39.65 39.47 37.98 38.52

37.04 35.48

YOFM-OZ 14Schmitz, Marshall C9 6:23.01

31.67 38.65 39.5139.80

39.60 39.52 39.60 40.18

38.63 35.85

CRCY-OZ 13Burgan, Anthony A10 6:25.01

31.97 37.59 39.7439.21

40.48 40.51 40.14 40.40

40.17 34.80

CRCY-OZ 13Rutledge-Jukes, Heath D11 6:26.70

34.40 38.99 39.5839.24

39.96 39.11 39.61 39.67

39.00 37.14

LEB 13Peebles, Jack12 7:00.93

36.18 40.93 43.0742.32

44.49 43.38 44.20 43.67

43.69 39.00
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2013 St. Louis YMCA District Championships - 3/2/2013 to 3/3/2013

2013 St Louis YMCA District Championships, Sanction #: MV-13-35A

Results - East Pool - Boys
(#58  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free)

TCAY-OZ 13Tillman, Sam A13 7:02.55

32.52 38.62 43.8141.78

43.61 44.55 45.44 44.95

45.15 42.12

TCAY-OZ 14Loveland, Ty N14 7:04.78

35.46 40.87 44.2743.54

43.87 45.47 44.79 43.62

43.57 39.32

SCCY-OZ 13Funderburk, Jonathan C15 8:14.56

52.49

49.64 43.83

 
#60  Boys 15-21 500 Yard Free
STL DIST REC: 4:39.34 2012D Alex C Keller

YNAT4:47.99

AREA5:22.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDWY-OZ 17May, Drew T1 4:47.11 YNAT

25.36 27.79 28.9228.64

29.37 29.40 29.19 30.31

28.77 29.36

EDWY-OZ 15Byers, Peter J2 4:48.83 AREA

25.71 28.00 28.8428.66

29.26 29.70 29.57 29.94

30.16 28.99

CRCY-OZ 15Keller, Peter C3 4:54.18 AREA

26.07 29.14 29.8330.05

29.99 29.58 30.30 30.12

30.16 28.94

TCAY-OZ 15Kaufmann, Addison R4 5:00.97 AREA

25.53 28.13 29.6429.09

30.50 31.08 31.77 31.73

31.80 31.70

EDWY-OZ 16McPherson, Bryan A5 5:11.96 AREA

27.55 30.56 32.1031.68

32.41 32.38 32.83 31.84

31.72 28.89

SCCY-OZ 15Stiebel, Cameron6 5:30.39

28.23 31.62 34.1433.01

34.05 33.67 33.97 34.55

34.16 32.99

CRCY-OZ 15Rightnowar, Cole A7 6:21.39

31.01 36.28 40.0438.68

40.22 39.77 40.36 39.94

40.36 34.73

HHST-OZ 15Bachman, Paul A8 6:23.35

33.20 34.32 39.4136.90

39.26 39.22 39.98 40.49

40.44 40.13

TCAY-OZ 16Wilson, Tanner B9 6:58.63

32.48 39.34 43.6641.75

43.90 44.84 44.59 44.92

43.26 39.89

SCCY-OZ 18Foster, Dustin R10 7:02.37

37.35 42.01 43.3742.42

44.34 44.08 42.48 42.50

42.06 41.76

TCAY-OZ 16Musket, Isaac W11 7:34.49

36.49 43.57 45.8044.00

44.92 47.06 48.56 1:36.52

47.57

 
#62  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back
STL DIST REC: 16.70 1974D T. Rice

AREA20.59

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EJFY-OZ  8Fang, Jared C1 19.06 qAREA

HHST-OZ  7Behl, Dawson T2 19.53 qAREA

WWFY  8Luze, Garrett3 19.58 qAREA

YOSI-OZ  8Hopp, Aiden M4 19.63 qAREA

FRAY  8Garlock, Aidan5 19.65 qAREA

CRCY-OZ  7Stroud, Jairen M6 20.14 qAREA

HHST-OZ  8Prenger, Gaven7 20.35 qAREA

MEXY-MV  7Love, Landon8 20.36 qAREA

YOSI-OZ  7Stooke, Michael J9 20.45 qAREA

FRAY  8Allmeroth, Jack10 20.77 q

YOSI-OZ  8Valentine, Nathan C11 20.85 q

TCAY-OZ  8Schwegel, Luke D*12 21.27 q

EJFY-OZ  8Yoon, Raymond J*12 21.27 q

EDWY-OZ  8Oertle, Logan R14 21.37 q

TCAY-OZ  7Kotzamanis, Christian J15 21.53 q

KWBY  8Hankinson, Cameron16 21.66 q

EDWY-OZ  7LeVasseur, Peyton A17 21.69

LEB  7Williams, Ian18 21.85

HHST-OZ  7Foster, Gabriel19 22.00

MEXY-MV  7Caton, Colby20 22.05

CRCY-OZ  7Bandy, Logan M21 22.09

EJFY-OZ  7Hindrichs, Ian22 22.17

EDWY-OZ  7Demchenko, Paolo A23 22.50

WCFY-OZ  7Judkins, Matthew24 22.58

SCCY-OZ  8Schroeder, Brendan R25 22.64

EJFY-OZ  8Patil, Anshul26 22.74

EJFY-OZ  8Tatikonda, Rohan27 23.70

JCAY-MV  7Pinero, David *28 23.85

FRAY  7Posinski, Zachary29 24.24

EDWY-OZ  8Hurley, Spencer T30 24.41

EJFY-OZ  8Mauck, Nick31 24.52

WCFY-OZ  7Wistuba, Tristan32 24.61

PJ  7Witte, Jackson33 25.00

EDWY-OZ  7Schlechte, Ryan E34 25.30

YOFM-OZ  7Bryant, Tyler35 25.73

YOSI-OZ  6Mirly, Noah H36 26.07

WCFY-OZ  6Junk, Deacon37 26.11

KWBY  7Hogan, Peter38 26.19

SCCY-OZ  7Clark, Dylan J39 26.41

YOSI-OZ  8Runnette, James M40 26.58

RLAY-OZ  8Stubblefield, Hudson B41 26.73

WCFY-OZ  7Earlywine, Nolan42 26.90

LEB  8Larimore, Jack43 27.12

EDWY-OZ  6Thoman, Zachary J44 27.35

JCAY-MV  6Schwant, Gavin45 27.38

YOSI-OZ  8Miller, Lance J46 27.50

NEV-MV  7Leung, Cody47 27.98

WCFY-OZ  8Ransin, Andrew48 28.61

KWBY  6Wells, Brayden49 28.62

SCCY-OZ  7Williamson, Zachary M50 28.70

KWBY  6Wells, Ashton51 28.99

EJFY-OZ  8Magnuson, Caden52 29.47

MEXY-MV  6Dycus, Riley53 30.23

KWBY  7Menne, Cooper54 30.25

KWBY  7Hacking, Ibrahim55 30.61

CRCY-OZ  6Becker, Owen N56 33.05

YOFM-OZ  7Kuhlmann, Kyle57 33.73

YOCC-MV  6Milius, Ethan58 34.37

EJFY-OZ  6Shipman, Brennan59 34.60

JCAY-MV  7Boyd, Zach R60 35.75

EDWY-OZ  5Beuth, Tyler W61 36.63

EDWY-OZ  8Kirkpatrick, Antonio J62 37.44

YOSM-OZ  7Burton, Timmy63 38.94

LEB  8Stowe, Clayton64 39.05

YOCC-MV  5Bell, Keaton65 39.09

FRAY  7Linton, Caleb66 41.20

RLAY-OZ  6Hirte, Bryan J--- DQ

JCAY-MV  7Pinero, Miguel *--- DQ

 
#64  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back
STL DIST REC: 30.77D George Walley

AREA37.89

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TCAY-OZ 10Clancy, Noah B1 32.80 qAREA

EDWY-OZ 10LeVasseur, Preston S2 34.83 qAREA

EDWY-OZ  9Scharff, Cooper J3 35.57 qAREA

KWBY 10Hunter, Sam4 36.53 qAREA

MEXY-MV 10Huemann, Matthew5 36.57 qAREA

CRCY-OZ  9Edwards, Drew G6 37.01 qAREA

FRAY 10Draves, Conor7 38.06 q

EDWY-OZ 10Walter, Benjamin T8 39.10 q

TCAY-OZ 10Moore, Dylan D9 39.15 q

TCAY-OZ 10Dugan, Wesley10 40.08 q

TCAY-OZ  9Criter, Jack A11 40.57 q

HHST-OZ  9McIntyre, Miles12 40.91 q

EDWY-OZ 10Oertle, McLain T13 40.97 q

EJFY-OZ 10Stemler, Zane M14 41.25 q

YOFM-OZ  9Matray, Clayton15 41.75 q

YOSI-OZ  9Stooke, Matthew J16 42.39 q

EDWY-OZ 10Herrera, Daniel E17 42.95

FRAY  9Coates, Spencer18 43.46

EJFY-OZ 10Shapshovich, Michael19 43.89

TCAY-OZ  9Daniel, Luke20 44.87

EDWY-OZ 10Sholl, Trent M21 45.34

KWBY  9Miller, Alec22 45.46

EJFY-OZ  9Hanrahan, Brendan J23 45.88

EDWY-OZ  9Karibian, Christopher S24 46.16
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2013 St. Louis YMCA District Championships - 3/2/2013 to 3/3/2013

2013 St Louis YMCA District Championships, Sanction #: MV-13-35A

Results - East Pool - Boys
Preliminaries ...   (#64  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back)

EDWY-OZ 10Billhartz, Andrew A25 46.53

YOFM-OZ  9Harbour, Mitchell D26 47.60

EDWY-OZ 10Braun, Nicholas N27 48.07

YOFM-OZ  9Vineyard, Grant28 48.10

RLAY-OZ  9Gualdoni, Zach E29 48.11

FRAY  9Wamsley, Matthew30 48.15

KWBY  9Munger, Caleb31 48.36

SCCY-OZ 10Griesenauer, Jacob M32 48.90

EJFY-OZ  9Kalamkar, Athy33 49.17

FRAY 10Kauffeld, Mason34 49.43

WCFY-OZ 10Leblanc, Nicholas35 49.71

YOSI-OZ  9Arneson, Jonathan E36 50.68

YOSI-OZ  9Spiwak, Roman H37 51.58

TCAY-OZ  9Macias, Owen B38 52.36

WCFY-OZ 10Wheeler, Cody39 52.68

JCAY-MV 10Carrender, Chase T40 52.70

EJFY-OZ  9Mix, Carson41 53.44

JCAY-MV 10Boyd, Nate42 54.16

WWFY 10Dierker, Hayden43 54.30

SCCY-OZ 10Allen, Carter S44 55.36

TCAY-OZ  9Gaffney, Jack D45 56.15

FRAY  9Sander, Glen46 56.65

PJ  9Kovach, Carter47 57.00

SCCY-OZ  9Rose, Jimmy L48 57.15

SCCY-OZ  9Rawlings, Nicholas49 57.84

SCTY-OZ  9Mulherin, Jesse50 58.19

MEXY-MV 10Sherrow, Bruce51 58.91

RLAY-OZ 10Kohring, Jacob F52 1:00.32

SCCY-OZ  9Ives, Charlie C53 1:03.49

YOFM-OZ  9Frazier, Austin54 1:05.37

TCAY-OZ  9Andersen, Konner J55 1:11.57

SCCY-OZ  9Brouillet, Preston B56 1:15.14

WWFY  9Sirur, Sid--- DQ

CATY  9Huelat, Gibson--- DQ

TCAY-OZ  9Izard, Kaeden J--- DQ

 
#66  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back
STL DIST REC: 27.77 2013D Andrew J Roberts

AREA33.79

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RLAY-OZ 12Roberts, Andrew J1 27.77D qAREA

RLAY-OZ 12Junker, Cole J2 28.35 qAREA

YOSI-OZ 12Gibbs, Max R3 28.96 qAREA

JCAY-MV 12Morgan, Will A4 30.61 qAREA

EDWY-OZ 12Kohlbrecher, Gavin E5 32.91 qAREA

EDWY-OZ 12LeVasseur, Porter M6 33.56 qAREA

YOFM-OZ 12Neveau, Tommy A7 33.71 qAREA

CATY 12Williams, Payton8 33.76 qAREA

YOSI-OZ 11Meyer, Michael E9 34.15 q

MEXY-MV 11Love, Taylen10 35.75 q

WCFY-OZ 12Gavin, Kazu11 35.79 q

EDWY-OZ 12Yanchunas, Alexander D12 35.88 q

EDWY-OZ 12Schmidt, Nicholas A13 36.29 q

TCAY-OZ 12Nagel, Peyton S14 36.58 q

YOSI-OZ 12Schwable, Corbin T15 36.81 q

EDWY-OZ 12Burge, Jackson R16 36.90 q

FRAY 12Allmeroth, Porter17 37.32

YOSI-OZ 12King, Casper I18 38.12

EDWY-OZ 11Doyle, Mathiew R19 38.41

HHST-OZ 12Sawyer, Noah L*20 38.56

EJFY-OZ 12Kaw, Ayush*20 38.56

HHST-OZ 11Tarvin, Ian K22 38.74

YOFM-OZ 11McElfresh, Kevin23 39.88

SCTY-OZ 12Graf, Josef24 40.32

KWBY 11Brawer, Luke*25 40.44

WWFY 12Turner, Jerod*25 40.44

WCFY-OZ 12Roman, Daniel27 40.88

EJFY-OZ 12McCormick, Jarred P28 40.92

YOSI-OZ 12Hopp, Nathaniel P29 40.98

WCFY-OZ 12Nagy, Benjamin30 41.33

YOSI-OZ 12Howey, Jake R31 41.76

HHST-OZ 11Ague, Travis L32 43.31

PJ 11Horner, Kadin33 44.15

YOSI-OZ 11Arneson, David E34 44.69

SCCY-OZ 11Blake, Turner L35 44.77

YOSI-OZ 12Berthe, Andrew M36 44.84

JCAY-MV 12Ahmed, Amr D37 44.87

CATY 11Smith, Cole38 45.09

EJFY-OZ 11Karmarkar, Suraj39 45.22

YOFM-OZ 12Crowell, Brendan40 45.51

JCAY-MV 11Cross, Bryant D41 46.24

YOCC-MV 12Hickerson, Tyler42 46.91

SCCY-OZ 11Funderburk, Anthon A43 47.15

CATY 12Darrow, Ben44 47.25

JCAY-MV 12Sanning, Taylor D45 53.00

WWFY 11Debeir, Jonah46 53.19

SCTY-OZ 12Selligman, Galen47 55.70

SCCY-OZ 11Reilmann, Grant M48 55.92

RLAY-OZ 12Kueker, Jacob N49 57.60

SCCY-OZ 11Gump, George N50 58.59

SCTY-OZ 11Kippenberger, Joshua51 1:04.43

MEXY-MV 11Cordes, Samuel52 1:20.85

PJ 11Campbell, Bryce--- DQ

WWFY 11Brunemeier, Erik--- DQ

 
#68  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back
STL DIST REC: 55.55 2010D Zachary R Rogers

YNAT55.09

AREA1:06.19

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

YOSI-OZ 13Theiss, Logan P1 57.90 qAREA

28.63 29.27

CRCY-OZ 14Thompson, Luke B2 58.74 qAREA

28.53 30.21

HHST-OZ 14Bush, Tyler A3 1:00.89 qAREA

29.92 30.97

RLAY-OZ 14McKinley, Jacob H4 1:01.33 qAREA

29.72 31.61

EDWY-OZ 14Thomae, Benjamin L5 1:02.91 qAREA

30.53 32.38

SCCY-OZ 14Burke, Colin6 1:03.18 qAREA

30.72 32.46

KWBY 13Shengelia, David7 1:06.72 q

31.50 35.22

FRAY 13Wamsley, Nicholas8 1:07.68 q

32.82 34.86

YOFM-OZ 13Martin, Austin9 1:08.72 q

34.42 34.30

EDWY-OZ 13Sholl, Spencer P10 1:09.21 q

33.84 35.37

JCAY-MV 13Nichols, Ethan K11 1:09.54 q

34.35 35.19

EDWY-OZ 14Johnson, Michael D12 1:09.74 q

34.17 35.57

CRCY-OZ 13McElhose, Mason B13 1:10.74 q

34.48 36.26

YOFM-OZ 14Brandt, John14 1:11.47 q

33.88 37.59

HHST-OZ 13Lewton, Nathan R15 1:12.41 q

35.21 37.20

YOSI-OZ 13Mueller, Adam A16 1:13.56 q

34.87 38.69

SCTY-OZ 13Cook, Lucas17 1:13.73

35.82 37.91

YOSI-OZ 14Berthe, Jason M18 1:13.94

35.86 38.08

WCFY-OZ 14Regan, Tommy19 1:14.62

36.31 38.31

EDWY-OZ 13Kusmierczak, Alan J20 1:15.18

WCFY-OZ 14Nagy, Daniel21 1:15.98

36.84 39.14

LEB 14Price, Jason22 1:16.25

37.47 38.78

HHST-OZ 14Lemon, Duncan23 1:16.62

36.52 40.10

YOSI-OZ 13Chapman, Joshua J24 1:16.65

37.02 39.63

RLAY-OZ 14Laws, Quinn T25 1:17.84

36.60 41.24

FRAY 13Sikes, Nick26 1:20.95

38.41 42.54

TCAY-OZ 13Tillman, Sam A27 1:21.72

40.46 41.26

WCFY-OZ 13Morton, Jacob28 1:22.26

39.15 43.11

TCAY-OZ 14Loveland, Ty N29 1:22.32

38.73 43.59

TCAY-OZ 14St. John, Stephen30 1:23.46

40.36 43.10

WCFY-OZ 13O'Brien, James31 1:24.96

39.68 45.28

YOSI-OZ 13Richards, Billy S32 1:28.92

44.06 44.86
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2013 St. Louis YMCA District Championships - 3/2/2013 to 3/3/2013

2013 St Louis YMCA District Championships, Sanction #: MV-13-35A

Results - East Pool - Boys
Preliminaries ...   (#68  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back)

RLAY-OZ 13Stubblefield, Jackson C33 1:31.01

45.11 45.90

EDWY-OZ 13Nugent, August A34 1:35.98

46.98 49.00

FRAY 13Allmeroth, Drew35 1:37.11

YOCC-MV 14Lindgren, Samuel36 1:44.86

 
#70  Boys 15-21 100 Yard Back
STL DIST REC: 52.54 2008D Andy F. Schranck

YNAT55.09

AREA1:00.29

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EDWY-OZ 15Workman, Sean C1 52.60 qYNAT

25.59 27.01

YOSI-OZ 17Eversole, Jacob D2 57.65 qAREA

28.00 29.65

TCAY-OZ 16Dickman, Aeryk D3 59.05 qAREA

28.30 30.75

CRCY-OZ 15Evans, HA A4 59.11 qAREA

28.15 30.96

EDWY-OZ 17Ford, Adam R5 59.58 qAREA

28.33 31.25

YOSI-OZ 17Beccue, Adam M6 1:02.89 q

30.08 32.81

YOSI-OZ 16Huelskamp, Joseph P7 1:03.44 q

31.18 32.26

YOSI-OZ 17Stater, Nick H8 1:03.81 q

31.37 32.44

SCCY-OZ 15Haertling, Alexander V9 1:04.63 q

31.85 32.78

MEXY-MV 15Parks, Logan D10 1:05.06 q

32.05 33.01

RLAY-OZ 16Haley, Nicholas11 1:05.64 q

31.13 34.51

YOSI-OZ 15Martin, JJ J12 1:06.52 q

33.15 33.37

SCTY-OZ 18Daughtery, Jacob13 1:07.04 q

31.73 35.31

EDWY-OZ 16Witmer, Austin A14 1:07.35 q

32.10 35.25

CATY 17Kunard, Jacob15 1:07.36 q

31.80 35.56

TCAY-OZ 16Morrissey, Daniel C16 1:08.13 q

33.11 35.02

WCFY-OZ 15Oliver, Luke17 1:08.39

WCFY-OZ 15Summers, Jake18 1:11.36

35.35 36.01

RLAY-OZ 15Heck, Alexander T19 1:16.29

36.83 39.46

SCTY-OZ 15Cook, Caleb20 1:19.20

37.47 41.73

HHST-OZ 15Bachman, Paul A21 1:19.83

38.48 41.35

SCCY-OZ 18Foster, Dustin R22 1:24.76

40.74 44.02

 
#72  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast
STL DIST REC: 18.26 1994D Joe Broom

AREA23.59

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EJFY-OZ  8Fang, Jared C1 20.99 qAREA

CRCY-OZ  8Gregg, Brogan E2 23.03 qAREA

KWBY  8Hankinson, Cameron3 23.10 qAREA

KWBY  8Bauer, Adam4 23.25 qAREA

RLAY-OZ  8McKinney, Ian M5 23.69 q

EDWY-OZ  8Oertle, Logan R6 24.07 q

CRCY-OZ  7Bandy, Alek H7 24.42 q

HHST-OZ  7Foster, Gabriel8 24.54 q

YOSI-OZ  7Stooke, Michael J9 24.96 q

CATY  7Davis, Ryan10 25.35 q

MEXY-MV  7Caton, Colby11 25.63 q

MEXY-MV  8Rowe, Jake12 27.00 q

LEB  7Nail, Kaleb13 27.16 q

EDWY-OZ  8Delacruz, Javier D14 27.21 q

WWFY  8Moorkamp, Jimmy15 27.89 q

WCFY-OZ  8Wehling, Benjamin16 28.05 q

NEV-MV  7Leung, Cody17 29.71

YOFM-OZ  7Kuhlmann, Kyle18 30.13

WCFY-OZ  7Earlywine, Nolan19 30.77

MEXY-MV  6Dycus, Riley20 31.52

EDWY-OZ  6Thoman, Zachary J21 31.89

EJFY-OZ  7Hindrichs, Ian22 32.18

WCFY-OZ  8Ransin, Andrew23 32.27

MEXY-MV  7Mertens, Ethan24 33.42

EDWY-OZ  7Schlechte, Ryan E25 33.55

EDWY-OZ  8Kirkpatrick, Antonio J--- DQ

TCAY-OZ  5Tysse, Logan L--- DQ

 
#74  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast
STL DIST REC: 35.07 1991D Bryan Knapp

AREA43.39

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TCAY-OZ 10Clancy, Noah B1 39.18 qAREA

CRCY-OZ  9Rutledge-Jukes, Keegan I2 40.35 qAREA

EDWY-OZ 10Cain, Noah T3 40.46 qAREA

YOFM-OZ  9Harbour, Mitchell D4 42.50 qAREA

EDWY-OZ  9Knox, Colin S5 42.57 qAREA

MEXY-MV  9Hibbs, Drew6 42.81 qAREA

LEB 10Williams, Quinn7 43.81 q

RLAY-OZ  9Hirte, Steven B8 43.83 q

EDWY-OZ 10Walter, Benjamin T9 44.43 q

JCAY-MV  9Ahmed, Bassil D10 44.76 q

LEB 10Dickinson, Luke11 44.84 q

KWBY 10Roth, Benjamin12 44.86 q

EDWY-OZ 10Adams, Canon M13 45.13 q

TCAY-OZ 10Moore, Dylan D14 45.72 q

TCAY-OZ 10Dugan, Wesley15 45.91 q

YOSM-OZ 10Steelman, Benjamin16 46.44 q

EDWY-OZ 10Herrera, Daniel E17 46.67

YOSI-OZ  9Peterson, Jack H18 46.97

EJFY-OZ 10Shapshovich, Michael19 47.14

WCFY-OZ 10Wheeler, Cody20 47.82

FRAY 10Hoerstkamp, Ryan21 48.06

YOFM-OZ  9Matray, Clayton22 48.25

YOSM-OZ  9Burton, Joseph23 48.61

EDWY-OZ 10Peterson, Owen M24 49.18

KWBY 10Hacking, Ismail25 49.35

EDWY-OZ  9Henke, Jude D26 49.60

TCAY-OZ 10Piel, Jacob27 50.29

EJFY-OZ  9Kalamkar, Athy28 50.43

FRAY  9Wamsley, Matthew29 50.54

YOSI-OZ 10King, John P30 50.63

EJFY-OZ  9Gollapudi, Jonathan31 51.90

FRAY  9Sander, Glen32 56.28

KWBY  9Hogan, Daniel33 56.65

FRAY 10Little, Noah34 56.74

TCAY-OZ  9Ward, Sam35 56.90

YOSM-OZ  9Smith, Shane36 57.51

TCAY-OZ 10Earnest, Cole R37 57.62

KWBY  9Menne, Griffin38 58.03

CATY  9Huelat, Gibson39 58.39

EDWY-OZ 10Sholl, Trent M40 58.89

SCTY-OZ 10Carr, Brendan41 59.48

FRAY 10Kauffeld, Mason42 59.84

YOSI-OZ  9Arneson, Jonathan E43 1:00.23

YOSI-OZ  9Spiwak, Roman H44 1:00.66

TCAY-OZ 10Phillips, Ian K45 1:01.18

EJFY-OZ  9Mix, Carson46 1:02.08

WWFY  9Kimberlin, Miles47 1:02.41

WWFY  9Sirur, Sid48 1:04.82

SCTY-OZ 10Hall, Noah49 1:07.44

YOSM-OZ  9Hodges, Patrick50 1:07.93

FRAY 10Kluesner, Ryan51 1:09.00

SCTY-OZ  9Mulherin, Jesse52 1:12.34

MEXY-MV 10Sherrow, Bruce53 1:16.28

SCCY-OZ 10Story, Nicholas N--- DQ

 
#76  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast
STL DIST REC: 29.91 2013D Mitchell Jr D Huston

AREA37.79

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

JCAY-MV 12Huston, Mitchell Jr D1 29.91D qAREA

TCAY-OZ 12Seger, Adam D2 32.37 qAREA

EDWY-OZ 12Pan, Jason3 37.41 qAREA

CATY 12Williams, Payton*4 37.55 qAREA

SCCY-OZ 12Medling, Jacob A*4 37.55 qAREA

JCAY-MV 12Wieberg, William6 38.12 q

MEXY-MV 11Love, Taylen7 39.09 q

HHST-OZ 12Smith, Mason L8 39.28 q

EJFY-OZ 12Kaw, Ayush9 40.20 q

MEXY-MV 12Huffman, Matthew10 40.35 q
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2013 St. Louis YMCA District Championships - 3/2/2013 to 3/3/2013
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Results - East Pool - Boys
Preliminaries ...   (#76  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast)

TCAY-OZ 12Riechmann, Dacoda J11 40.95 q

EJFY-OZ 11Chen, Lenny12 41.34 q

WWFY 11Vasishta, Pranav13 41.42 q

WWFY 12Kirtley, Jimmie14 41.68 q

YOSI-OZ 12Berthe, Andrew M15 41.76 q

KWBY 11Peterson, Kellen16 41.87 q

TCAY-OZ 12Milnor, Reed R17 42.64

WCFY-OZ 12Roman, Daniel18 43.40

TCAY-OZ 11Kaufmann, Avery R19 43.81

EDWY-OZ 11Clemmer, Clayton R20 45.04

EDWY-OZ 12Schmidt, Nicholas A21 45.30

PJ 11Horner, Kadin22 47.26

WCFY-OZ 12McAuliffe, Tim23 47.44

WWFY 12Kimberlin, Caleb24 47.56

KWBY 11Kotthoff, Dan25 47.64

SCCY-OZ 11Funderburk, Anthon A26 48.69

EJFY-OZ 11Shapshovich, David27 49.41

YOSI-OZ 11Arneson, David E28 49.59

CATY 12Darrow, Ben29 50.34

SCCY-OZ 12Barbee, Quinn A30 50.39

YOSI-OZ 12Litteken, Kurt A31 50.68

EDWY-OZ 12Panahshahi, Aydin32 50.86

MEXY-MV 11Runnebaum, Michael33 51.12

CATY 11Smith, Cole34 51.58

FRAY 11Haas, Caleb35 51.69

EDWY-OZ 12Kruse, Nicholas A36 51.99

PJ 11Campbell, Bryce37 53.30

SCTY-OZ 11Johnson, Daniel38 53.55

YOFM-OZ 12Crowell, Brendan39 53.94

LEB 11Moore, Cameron40 55.07

EDWY-OZ 11Lacy, Nick J41 56.05

SCCY-OZ 11Gump, George N42 57.50

 
#78  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast
STL DIST REC: 1:00.37 2012D Matthias A McManus

YNAT1:01.49

AREA1:13.19

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HHST-OZ 14Behl, Dylan T1 1:02.11 qAREA

29.58 32.53

YOSI-OZ 13Theiss, Logan P2 1:08.44 qAREA

32.34 36.10

EDWY-OZ 13Morris, Tyler P3 1:09.20 qAREA

31.75 37.45

YOFM-OZ 13Martin, Austin4 1:10.63 qAREA

33.06 37.57

CRCY-OZ 14Bean, Marcus H5 1:12.70 qAREA

33.79 38.91

TCAY-OZ 13Napp, Aiden A6 1:13.57 q

33.49 40.08

YOSI-OZ 13Guskey, Janislov M7 1:18.52 q

37.22 41.30

YOSI-OZ 13Mueller, Adam A8 1:19.16 q

36.99 42.17

LEB 14Price, Jason9 1:20.25 q

WCFY-OZ 14Nagy, Daniel10 1:20.99 q

38.78 42.21

FRAY 14Tchiblakian, Andrew11 1:21.37 q

37.56 43.81

YOSI-OZ 14Berthe, Jason M12 1:21.97 q

38.03 43.94

EDWY-OZ 13Lombardi, Benjamin P13 1:22.01 q

38.11 43.90

CRCY-OZ 13Burgan, Anthony A14 1:22.51 q

38.63 43.88

RLAY-OZ 13Kueker, Noah I15 1:27.49 q

40.63 46.86

SCTY-OZ 13Espy, Sam16 1:29.07 q

41.14 47.93

YOSI-OZ 13Richards, Billy S17 1:29.34

41.75 47.59

KWBY 13Hogan, Michael18 1:31.16

43.25 47.91

CATY 14Huelat, Kellan19 1:31.17

41.49 49.68

TCAY-OZ 13Tillman, Sam A20 1:31.62

42.22 49.40

EDWY-OZ 13Kusmierczak, Alan J21 1:31.96

41.89 50.07

TCAY-OZ 13Grassle, Noah B22 1:32.10

FRAY 14Kuseliauskas, Coleman23 1:32.16

41.75 50.41

WCFY-OZ 13O'Brien, James24 1:34.64

41.84 52.80

WCFY-OZ 13Morton, Jacob25 1:35.58

SCTY-OZ 13Mueller, Ben26 1:37.21

45.23 51.98

EJFY-OZ 13Boara, Mihir27 1:41.37

YOSI-OZ 13Hurst, Ryan S28 1:44.84

48.06 56.78

CATY 13Jones, Dylan29 1:59.73

53.35 1:06.38

TCAY-OZ 13Boyd, Daniel E--- DQ

 
#80  Boys 15-21 100 Yard Breast
STL DIST REC: 58.48 2011D Maxwell G Byers

YNAT1:01.49

AREA1:07.99

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MEXY-MV 15McManus, Matthias A1 58.95 qYNAT

27.37 31.58

EDWY-OZ 16Hesse, Patrick J2 59.21 qYNAT

27.66 31.55

CRCY-OZ 18Keller, Alex C3 59.46 qYNAT

27.85 31.61

TCAY-OZ 15Conley, Davion L4 1:00.19 qYNAT

28.21 31.98

EDWY-OZ 15Byers, Peter J5 1:01.83 qAREA

28.96 32.87

EDWY-OZ 16Roberts, Rick T6 1:02.02 qAREA

29.06 32.96

CRCY-OZ 15Evans, HA A7 1:03.55 qAREA

29.68 33.87

EDWY-OZ 17Numi, Anthony J8 1:03.73 qAREA

29.59 34.14

SCCY-OZ 16Wieberg, Brandt L9 1:05.93 qAREA

30.18 35.75

CRCY-OZ 16Bean, Dillon T10 1:08.24 q

31.76 36.48

YOSI-OZ 17Eversole, Jacob D11 1:08.98 q

32.24 36.74

KWBY 19Campbell, Sidnie12 1:11.05 q

33.14 37.91

WCFY-OZ 15Oliver, Luke13 1:11.39 q

33.52 37.87

TCAY-OZ 16Vest, Luke14 1:11.98 q

33.45 38.53

TCAY-OZ 15Brown, Adam S15 1:12.25 q

33.03 39.22

SCCY-OZ 17Groulik, Tanner C16 1:12.69 q

34.11 38.58

HHST-OZ 15Selmon, Jake T17 1:15.98

33.71 42.27

FRAY 15Smith, Jacob18 1:17.65

36.00 41.65

EDWY-OZ 15Sommer, Brandon J19 1:19.97

36.95 43.02

FRAY 15Bell, Tyler20 1:20.15

36.14 44.01

LEB 16Stowe, Bret21 1:21.63

37.07 44.56

LEB 15Stevens, Nick22 1:21.98

36.87 45.11

TCAY-OZ 15Napp, Ian A23 1:23.65

38.37 45.28

YOSI-OZ 15Hayen, Erich W24 1:30.16

40.86 49.30

CATY 16Huelat, Sawyer25 1:34.11

42.84 51.27

 
#82  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay
STL DIST REC: 1:02.08 2011D Monroe County YMCA- HTC Center

A Rosenkranz, S Rosenkranz, E Heinen, C Nelson

AREA1:20.59

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AYOSI-OZ1 1:09.24 qAREA

Hopp, Aiden M 8 Mirly, Noah H 6

Foster, Benjamin C 8 Hostetler, Jonas B 8

36.87 32.37
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2013 St Louis YMCA District Championships, Sanction #: MV-13-35A

Results - East Pool - Boys
Preliminaries ...   (#82  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay)

ACRCY-OZ2 1:12.26 qAREA

Gregg, Brogan E 8 Bandy, Alek H 7

Bandy, Logan M 7 Stroud, Jairen M 7

36.52 35.74

ATCAY-OZ3 1:13.48 qAREA

Roberts, Edward M 8 Kotzamanis, Christian J 7

Moore, Danyn R 7 Schwegel, Luke D 8

34.21 39.27

ARLAY-OZ4 1:13.59 qAREA

Konkel, Karsen 7 Minor, Grant M 8

McKinney, Ian M 8 Stubblefield, Hudson B 8

AEJFY-OZ5 1:22.61 q

Tatikonda, Rohan 8 Patil, Anshul 8

Hindrichs, Ian 7 Mauck, Nick 8

AFRAY6 1:30.64 q

Posinski, Zachary 7 Moreland, Austin 7

Allmeroth, Jack 8 Garlock, Aidan 8

53.39 37.25

ASCCY-OZ7 1:31.15 q

Williamson, Zachary M 7 Clark, Dylan J 7

Allen, Preston I 7 Schroeder, Brendan R 8

48.73 42.42

ALEB8 1:35.08 q

Stowe, Clayton 8 Larimore, Jack 8

Nail, Kaleb 7 Williams, Ian 7

1:00.69 34.39

AMEXY-MV9 1:35.70 q

Caton, Colby 7 Mertens, Ethan 7

Dycus, Riley 6 Rowe, Jake 8

54.98 40.72

AKWBY10 1:40.22 q

Brawer, Aidan 7 Wells, Brayden 6

Hogan, Peter 7 Wells, Ashton 6

52.25 47.97

AJCAY-MV11 1:51.37 q

Pinero, Miguel * 7 Boyd, Zach R 7

Schwant, Gavin 6 Pinero, David * 7

54.63 56.74

AEDWY-OZ--- DQ

LeVasseur, Peyton A 7 Oertle, Logan R 8

Werts, Benjamin E 7 Demchenko, Paolo A 7

36.35 37.85

 
#84  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free Relay
STL DIST REC: 1:58.09 2011D Tri City Area YMCA - IL

AREA2:26.59

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ATCAY-OZ1 2:03.10 qAREA

Roth, Jake T 10 Roberts, Will R 10

Clancy, Noah B 10 Moehn, Patrick M 10

29.55 29.73 33.3830.44

AEDWY-OZ2 2:11.26 qAREA

LeVasseur, Preston S 10 Adams, Canon M 10

Cain, Noah T 10 Scharff, Cooper J 9

31.79 38.41 29.9031.16

AFRAY3 2:19.30 qAREA

Hoerstkamp, Ryan 10 Coates, Spencer 9

Lange, Carter 9 Draves, Conor 10

33.01 37.25 30.5338.51

BEDWY-OZ4 2:27.74 q

Karibian, Christopher S 9 Billhartz, Andrew A 10

Henke, Jude D 9 Mills, Logan R 10

34.19 38.86 36.3338.36

AYOSI-OZ5 2:30.55 q

Gagen, William P 10 Stooke, Matthew J 9

King, John P 10 Peterson, Jack H 9

34.9431.16

AKWBY6 2:31.77 q

Hunter, Sam 10 Roth, Benjamin 10

Munger, Caleb 9 Miller, Alec 9

AHHST-OZ7 2:32.65 q

Behl, Dawson T 7 Foster, Gabriel 7

Prenger, Gaven 8 McIntyre, Miles 9

36.61 59.80 30.5225.72

ALEB8 2:32.74 q

Long, Noah 9 Stankus, Nathan 9

Dickinson, Luke 10 Williams, Quinn 10

48.61 34.53 31.8737.73

BTCAY-OZ9 2:47.21 q

Piel, Jacob 10 Phillips, Ian K 10

Macias, Owen B 9 Ward, Sam 9

41.59 39.63

AEJFY-OZ10 2:47.42 q

Gollapudi, Jonathan 9 Mix, Carson 9

Murphy, Sam 10 Hanrahan, Brendan J 9

40.50 2:06.92

ASCCY-OZ11 2:49.06 q

Allen, Carter S 10 Rawlings, Nicholas 9

Griesenauer, Jacob M 10 Scanlan, Maxwell J 10

32.4342.51

ASCTY-OZ12 2:59.79 q

Espy, Aidan 10 Carr, Brendan 10

Mulherin, Jesse 9 Hall, Noah 10

35.39 45.85 44.2054.35

AWWFY13 3:01.47 q

Dierker, Hayden 10 Moorkamp, Jimmy 8

Kimberlin, Miles 9 Luze, Garrett 8

44.20 48.51 1:28.76

BSCCY-OZ14 3:53.15 q

Brouillet, Preston B 9 Ives, Charlie C 9

Story, Nicholas N 10 Rose, Jimmy L 9

1:15.16 36.58

BKWBY--- DQ

Hacking, Ismail 10 Hacking, Yusuf 9

Menne, Griffin 9 Hogan, Daniel 9

45.5142.54

 
#86  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay
STL DIST REC: 1:42.98 2010D YOSI Seals Swim Team

YNAT1:30.59

AREA2:07.39

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AYOSI-OZ1 1:54.28 qAREA

Hostetler, Mathias J 12 Meyer, Michael E 11

Murphy, Patrick W 12 Gibbs, Max R 12

AEDWY-OZ2 1:55.18 qAREA

Peterson, Graham E 12 Burge, Jackson R 12

Yanchunas, Alexander D 12 LeVasseur, Porter M 12

29.14 30.25 26.9528.84

AYOFM-OZ3 1:56.75 qAREA

Scheuermann, Noah 11 McElfresh, Kevin 11

Neveau, Tommy A 12 Elkins, Ryan 12

27.80 34.10 26.4728.38

ATCAY-OZ4 1:58.21 qAREA

Akal, Caden W 11 Kotzamanis, Nicholas A 11

Milnor, Reed R 12 Yoswig, Seth 12

27.82 29.74 30.3030.35

ASCCY-OZ5 2:07.20 qAREA

Porter, Samuel E 12 Lofton, Corbin R 11

Blake, Turner L 11 Medling, Jacob A 12

28.40 32.06 29.2037.54

BYOSI-OZ6 2:09.12 q

King, Casper I 12 Hopp, Nathaniel P 12

Howey, Jake R 12 Schwable, Corbin T 12

32.79 33.39 28.6234.32

AHHST-OZ7 2:10.41 q

Smith, Mason L 12 Ague, Travis L 11

Tarvin, Ian K 11 Sawyer, Noah L 12

30.74 30.26

AMEXY-MV8 2:11.30 q

Love, Taylen 11 Hibbs, Drew 9

Erhart, Andrew 10 Prince, Ryan 12

32.89 35.33 28.5334.55

AKWBY9 2:14.42 q

Boucher, Peter 12 Kotthoff, Dan 11

Peterson, Kellen 11 Brawer, Luke 11

31.12 36.49 34.4832.33

BTCAY-OZ10 2:15.88 q

Riechmann, Dacoda J 12 Nagel, Peyton S 12

Kaufmann, Avery R 11 Whitten, Alex T 11

33.69 32.50 33.0136.68

AEJFY-OZ11 2:21.71 q

Karmarkar, Suraj 11 McCormick, Jarred P 12

Jelliss, Andrew J 11 Chen, Lenny 11

33.0135.60

AWWFY12 2:22.40 q

Turner, Jerod 12 Kimberlin, Caleb 12

Kirtley, Jimmie 12 Vasishta, Pranav 11

37.52 40.58 34.4629.84

BEDWY-OZ13 2:35.20 q

Kruse, Nicholas A 12 Braun, Nicholas N 10

Peterson, Owen M 10 Panahshahi, Aydin 12

38.10 45.43 34.3837.29
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2013 St. Louis YMCA District Championships - 3/2/2013 to 3/3/2013

2013 St Louis YMCA District Championships, Sanction #: MV-13-35A

Results - East Pool - Boys
Preliminaries ...   (#86  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay)

APJ14 2:36.27 q

Horner, Kadin 11 Campbell, Bryce 11

Kovach, Carter 9 Allen, Justin 10

37.47 42.59 22.6053.61

ASCTY-OZ15 3:00.96 q

Johnson, Daniel 11 Adams, Alondo 11

Selligman, Galen 12 Kippenberger, Joshua 11

42.87 40.58 1:37.51

 
#88  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay
STL DIST REC: 1:35.72 2010D Edwardsville YMCA Breakers

YNAT1:30.59

AREA1:56.59

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AEDWY-OZ1 1:39.82 qAREA

Kohlbrecher, Gunnar L 14 Thomae, Benjamin L 14

Oconnor, Vinnie J 13 Morris, Tyler P 13

25.32 25.17 23.2626.07

ATCAY-OZ2 1:44.63 qAREA

Akal, Cole L 13 Trice, Bryan L 13

Napp, Aiden A 13 Cook, Alex A 13

25.11 25.85 26.7026.97

AHHST-OZ3 1:45.47 qAREA

Bush, Tyler A 14 Lemon, Duncan 14

Lemon, Forrest 14 Gieseke, 'lliot T 14

24.53 29.11 22.7429.09

ACRCY-OZ4 1:45.61 qAREA

Thompson, Luke B 14 McElhose, Mason B 13

Bean, Marcus H 14 Stark, Otto C 13

25.31 28.68 24.6526.97

AFRAY5 1:57.48 q

Kuseliauskas, Coleman 14 Maldonado, Zach 13

Tchiblakian, Andrew 14 Wamsley, Nicholas 13

25.8430.83

AKWBY6 1:58.55 q

Shengelia, David 13 Hogan, Michael 13

Hankinson, Jared 14 Imiolek, Matthew 14

25.49 30.35 34.6228.09

ARLAY-OZ7 1:58.58 q

Korbar, Aaron S 13 Kueker, Noah I 13

Laws, Quinn T 14 Zuck, Chris M 13

28.72 30.18 31.6328.05

ASCTY-OZ8 2:05.61 q

Cook, Lucas 13 Mueller, Ben 13

Graf, Josef 12 Espy, Sam 13

28.37 33.24 29.2434.76

AYOSI-OZ9 2:05.62 q

Chapman, Joshua J 13 Hurst, Ryan S 13

Richards, Billy S 13 Mueller, Adam A 13

29.00 32.90 26.0437.68

BTCAY-OZ10 2:05.75 q

Mangrum, Scott S 14 Tillman, Sam A 13

Grassle, Noah B 13 Boyd, Daniel E 13

28.09 29.65 36.0132.00

AJCAY-MV11 2:15.20 q

Hart, Mason 13 Cross, Bryant D 11

Sanning, Taylor D 12 Nichols, Ethan K 13

45.02 38.60 26.7224.86

ALEB12 2:39.68 q

Peebles, Jack 13 Moore, Cameron 11

Stowe, Shane 12 Stankus, Josiah 13

33.15 43.84 39.9342.76

 
#90  Boys 15-21 200 Yard Free Relay
STL DIST REC: 1:29.53 2011D Centralia Recreation Complex

J Harre, N Holm, A Keller, J Nordike

YNAT1:30.59

AREA1:43.89

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ATCAY-OZ1 1:29.67 qYNAT

Aragona, Christian J 18 Conley, Davion L 15

Dickman, Aeryk D 16 Kaufmann, Addison R 15

21.22 22.24 22.9323.28

AEDWY-OZ2 1:30.87 qAREA

Roberts, Rick T 16 Ford, Adam R 17

Russo, Guy A 16 Gremaud, Jacob S 15

22.64 23.27 22.2922.67

AYOSI-OZ3 1:32.59 qAREA

Berthe, Thomas M 16 Huelskamp, Joseph P 16

Stater, Nick H 17 Beccue, Austin L 15

23.65 23.91 22.3522.68

ASCCY-OZ4 1:40.55 qAREA

Burke, Colin 14 Wieberg, Brandt L 16

Groulik, Tanner C 17 Pollack, Alex D 16

25.99 24.41 24.5525.60

AFRAY5 1:43.03 qAREA

Mulkey, Adam 19 Smith, Jacob 15

Bell, Tyler 15 Mathews, Michael 16

26.79 26.96 23.1526.13

BTCAY-OZ6 1:43.57 qAREA

Vest, Luke 16 Morrissey, Daniel C 16

Napp, Ian A 15 Musket, Isaac W 16

24.68 23.83 27.6727.39

ARLAY-OZ7 1:45.01 q

Stubblefield, Morgan J 17 Haley, Nicholas 16

Heck, Alexander T 15 Henne, Ian J 15

24.64 29.40 24.1926.78

ACATY8 1:52.36 q

Mansfield, Will 16 Stearns, Gabe 15

Huelat, Sawyer 16 Kunard, Jacob 17

25.42 32.18 39.1215.64

ACRCY-OZ9 1:55.43 q

Bean, Dillon T 16 Burgan, Anthony A 13

Rutledge-Jukes, Heath D 13 Rightnowar, Cole A 15

26.97 28.32 26.4933.65

ALEB10 2:04.54 q

Stevens, Nick 15 Moore, Kyle 12

Stowe, Bret 16 Price, Jason 14

30.91 32.56 1:01.07

AMEXY-MV--- DQ

Bell, Jacob J 13 McManus, Matthias A 15

Huffman, Matthew 12 Parks, Logan D 15

29.73 22.75 23.4931.37


